4961

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) September 11, 201	2			Name of Sylvia	Building (Owner/C	perator	(2) CI	heck# 49	61	PEIV	ED			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad					2012	SEP	IR AM			-	
	X Initial			312 No	orth 36th	Stree	t		A		. O AM	2: 5	6		
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment				te, Zip Co auken, N		10		#305 &	STU	S CON ENSING	TRO	L		
☑ DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	•	100	Name of Sylvia	Contact Cole					Tele	ephone Nus	ber			
Emil 1					LITY INFO	RMATI	ON	in the state of th							
Name of Facility Where Residence	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)							of Facility (4 School (K-12						
Street Address 3012 North 36th St	reet							×	Subchapter of Other (i.e. presented)				lings,	home	es,
City (5) Pennsauken					**********				re Feet	# of	Floors	B	ldg. A 5	ge	
County (6) Camden				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)				nt Use (Prio	or if bei	ng demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.				tement Con vironment						
Street Address								Addres		,					
PO Box 341 City, State, Zip Code				_					incott Ave)					
Chesterfield, NJ 08							Мар	le Sha	de, NJ 0	8052					
Project Manager for Mor Bill Weisgarber	nitoring Firm			Telephor 609-29	ne No. 18-4070		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	755-0			License N 00842	0.			
Start Date (10) September 22, 201	2	Schedule Septem					Name EMS		HA Monitor	(
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Ched	k Only On	e)					Addres	70						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Norm						City, S	State, Z	on Ave						
Other – Describe:							Wes	tmont	, New Je	rsey	08108				
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)						[5	ਗ <u> </u>				2			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit				>	Mir	l Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure	Wrap n	Cut		1	
		T -						⊒ No	n-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-Friab	le Pro	3227.553	e ement	
1			Locati Iormal			Do	scription	of					-	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)		d Sole			tos Conf	taining N	Material		10.00	mount			g	т
TO BE AB In Faci			odial S		(1.e.		cing, VA	AT, or	ation,		Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	Т		other r	niscella	neous)				oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
		Yes	No	N/A					.			-		-	
Basem	ent			XXX			Insula				80 LF	XXX			
Basem	ent			XXX		Boile	r Insul	ation		4	5 SF	XXX			
												_			
-										- 					
Name of Registered Wa Freehold	ste Hauler		Н	IJDEP W lauler ID 2253		of Wa	Yards ste		Grows L		ered Landfill				
City, State	oreay 09060	200					sal Date)	City, State		4				
Mount Holly, New Jo	ersey 00000	Title					Signatur	e	1 dilytow		Da	te			
William Lynch		Owne	er			6	he	4	D.d.	uni	S	ept. 1	1, 2	012	

2588

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

RECEIVED

Date of Notification (1) 09/11/2	2012			Nam	ne of Buildin	ng Owner/Operator partment & Co	(2)		LYE	+ 1,)_		12
Agencies Notified	Type Notif	fication		Stre	et Address	tparument & Co	unitry Club 7	12 SEP 18	AM	2.	E.F.		
EPA BER	Initial			165	55 US HY	WY 9	- 6:	1	2 5				
DEP DOL		led ment # ency (includ	ina		State, Zip l Bridge,	Code NJ 08857		& LICEN	THO	RI	OL.		
DOH DCA	justific Cancel	ation)	9	100000	ne of Conta			Telephone N	umber	=	_	_	_
	Cancer	lation		Berr	nadette Po	pppel				_			
N (F - 111) M				F.A	CILITY IN	FORMATION			Sitt				
Name of Facility Where Apartments Bldg.	Abatement is	s Taking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facili	-CT2/1/T-0.50					
Street Address			ME 86				School (K- Subchapte	12) r 8 (Other than K	(-1 2)				-
39 A-D Peach Lane							Other (i.e., homes, et	private & comme	ercial b	uild	ings	,	
City (5) Old Bridge,	-						Square Feet 2000 SF	# of Floors		BI0	dg. A	\ge	- 1
County (6)						(7) (STATE	Current Use (I	Prior if being den	nolishe		_		_
Middlesex					E ONLY)		Apartments		The concession	25			
Name of Monitoring Firm (8) N/A	Hired by Bu	ilding Owne	er	ASCN	1 No.	Name of Abatem		**************************************					
Street Address				_		DIA Genera Street Address	Constructio	on, Inc.				_	_
				200		1360 Clifton,	Avenue, PM	1B Suite 218					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode						
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		I To	loobese	N-	Clifton, NJ C	17012						_
	itoring Firm		16	lephone	NO.	Telephone No. 973-389-008	39	License No 00693	9				
Start Date (10)	T	Scheduled	Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N				_	_		
09/21/2012		09/22/2				DIA General	Constructio	n, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During						Street Address	A D.	4D 0 '' 040					
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed						1360 Clifton, City, State, Zip C	V	/IB Suite 218		_	_		
Other - Describe:						Clifton, NJ 0							
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)										-	_	_
>3 sf or >3 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf		U	Renova Demo			Mini-End Goveba	closure g Procedure	egative Pressure Non-Friable Pre		_			
			Locat			Non-Ex	empted () and	Non-Friable Pri	cedur	713	ate	ment	
Location of	of		Normal ed Sole			Description of					Тур	e	
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT		I) Ma	aintena Custodi	nce/		os Containing Mate thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount (Specify				щ	
IN Facility			staff?		(1.6.,	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	1		Repair	cap	nclo
(13)			(12)	1	-	other miscellaneo	us)		Kelliova		pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							. 1	Ф	79.5
Crawl Space				X	Pipe/Ell	oow Insulation		200 LF	_ X				
				ļ		The state of the s	Cara Compression of						
			-	-					_	1			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		1_	NJDEP	Wasto	Cubic Yards	I Name of Reg	istered Landfill		1		N.	
Service Transport Gr				Hauler II	D No.	of Waste	Minerva L						
City, State	<u></u>		<u>-</u> L	20970		Disposal Date	City, State	ununn		-			_
New Castle, DE					2000 E - THO NO.	09/22/2012	To 15.55	rg, OH 44688					
Completed By		Title				Signature	1	Date					
Krutarth Jagad		Preside	nt				5/,	09/1	1/201	2	-		

ASB41

• Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK 980344

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

			(Fu	ii suaiit t	J 140/10 0.1					DE	CEI	1/	<u></u>		
Date of Notification (1) September 11, 2012				Name of Merck S	Building Ov Sharp & D	wner/Op Dhome	erator Corp	(2)							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 50 Law	dress rence Rd				2	012 SE	P 18	AH 2	: 54)	
☐ EPA ☐ DEP ☑ CDOL	Initial Amended Amendment #	(, Zip Code ield NJ 07				B	SBES	TOS C	THO	ROL		
_	Emergency (i			ame of C				-		Telent	ICEN:	ber			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Edward	Rauch A	Assoc.	Direct	or Fl	M/IFM	Ł					
				FACIL	ITY INFOR	OITAMS	N	T	of English (A						
Name of Facility Where Merck Sharp & Dh		Place (3)						_	of Facility (4 School (K-12						
Street Address	iomo								Subchapter 8	Other	than K-12)			
50 Lawrence Rd									Other (i.e. pr etc.)	ivate & c	ommercia	ıl buildi	ngs, l	nome	5,
City (5)	***************************************							Squa	are Feet	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	loors	7 9983	Bldg.		
Springfield, NJ								30.50 (Sa. 10.50)	000 Sq. Ft.	1			2 Yrs		
County (6) Union				County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY)				ent Use (Prio ice space	r if being	demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Building (Owner (8)		00140					atement Cont						
Street Address 655 West Shore Tra	.;1						Street	Addre				te 10			
655 West Shore 11a	<u></u>									Atomor					
City, State, Zip Code Sparta, NJ 07871									Zip Code l e, NJ 088						
Project Manager for Manager fo	onitoring Firm			Telephor 973-72			Telepi 732-		No. 0100	1 2	icense N 0749	0.			5
Start Date (10) 9/22/12		Schedule 9/24/12		npletion	Date (11)		Name EHI		SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Chec	k Only On	ie)							treet Add	ress		710		
//	acated During Entire			ment			655	West	Shore Trail						
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe	med Outside of Norn	nal Facility	Hour	s					Zip Code J 07871						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renov					- 1	ull Containme		Negative P	Pressui	e		
2160 sf or ≥260 lf	ı		Demol	ition				I M	fini-Enclosure Hovebag Prod						
								G N	lon-Exempted	d (*) and	Non-Frial	ole Pro	V. Law 57 (2)		
		200	Loca											ement /pe	
	ion of		Norma	ally ely by			scriptio		ini (ACM)	۸۳	ount			m	
Asbestos-Containi	ng Material (ACM) ABATED	Ma	inten	ance/	Asbest (i.e.	thermal	taining systen	materi ns inst	ial (ACM) ulation,		ecify	Re	Z.	nca	Enc
In Fa	cility	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfa	cing, V	AT, or		SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1	3)		Т	T	-	other	Iliscena	ineous	•)			<u>a</u>		ate	6
		Yes	No	N/A	[Flans m:	:10	-			130 SF		+-	-	-	
Loading dock storage		X			Floor Ti					10000000000000000000000000000000000000		X	~	-	
Storage Area-Electr	rical room	X	<u> </u>		Floor Ti	ue 				70	SF	+	X		<u> </u>
							-					+			
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler		1	NJDEP V			Yards		Name of	Register	ed Landfi	I cade	311		
Waste Management				Hauler II 17273	No.	of Wa			(2)		Sanitary	Landi	111		
City, State Newton, PA						Dispo 9/24/	sal Dat /12	e	City, Stat	te gyl, PA	1600				
Completed by		Title			- N	1	Signatu	re	11	1		ate /11/12	,		
Michael Migliore		Acco	ount l	Manager	ſ		Mi	ah s	Ma	ylo	4	/ 1 1/12	2		

JK 939

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 09/12/12	t _i				Building Ov Propert		rator (2)			LUE				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		S	treet Add					2012 S	EP 18	PHI	: 2	7	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		C	ity, State	e, Zip Code NJ 071	e			SBE	STOS	CONT	RO	L.	
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation		1777	lame of 0						ephone N				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION		ype of Facility	(4)					
Deltech Resin Co.							 ₽	School (K-		er than K-	12)			
Street Address 49 Rutherford Street	et							Other (i.e. etc.)	private a	& commer	cial buil	50.00		es,
City (5) Newark								Square Feet 3400	3	f Floors	0.0	ldg. 0+	Age	
County (6) Essex				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		110000	Current Use (Preactory	ior if bei	ing demoli	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Envirovision Consu		Owner (8)		ASCM 00079		N F	lame of	Abatement Co	ntractor	· (9) storation	n Inc.			
Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	202.77		00073		S	Street A	ddress						\neg
20-21 Wagaraw Ro City, State, Zip Code	d. Bldg. 34 A						City, Sta	oute 46 Suit te, Zip Code	e 3D					
Fair Lawn NJ 0741				Tele ph on	o No		Totow Telepho	a NJ 07512		License	No.			
Project Manager for Mor Fred Larson	nitonng F irm		9	973 63	6 9145	9	973 25	6 7010		00666				
Start Date (10) 09/29/12		Schedule 09/30/1		pletion D	Date (11)			FOSHA Monito Construction		storation	n Inc.			
Occupancy Status Durin	73 350 35			0724			Street A	ddress oute 46 Suit	e 3D					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of A nal Facility	batem Hours	ent		1	City, Sta	ite, Zip Code ra NJ 07512						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)			25 25										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti				×	Full Contains Mini-Enclose Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	ire ocedure				ıre	
		lo	Location	00				Non-Exempl	eu () ai	ilu inom-i	lable ()	Aba	temen	ıt
Locatic Asbestos-Containin <u>TO BE AB</u> In Fac (13	g Material (ACM) BATED illity	Use Ma	lormall d Solel intenar odial S (12)	y ly by nce/	Asbest (i.e.	os Contai	ystems ng, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	xepair	ype Encapsulate	Enclosure
1st Floor	Hallwav	163	X	1070			TSI	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	1	10LF	х	\dagger		
1st Floor Ta		7	х			Asbest	os De	bris		12SF	Х			
									-			-	+	
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic Y		102503000000		tered Lan	dfill	٠		
Bako Construction		nc.	10000	lauler ID 0889	No.	of Wast			D.W.S	Inc.				
City, State Totowa NJ		(a)		0)		Disposa 10/01/		City, Si Morris	tate sville F	PA			94	117-12-50-
Completed by Goran Kojic		Title V.P.	1.00			Sig	gnature	prov	Spo	re	Date 09/12	/12		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

RECENTER 343

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	Own	er/Operator (2	2)	OFIAE	D-	31		-3.07	
9 /	13 /	12			Tru	stees of F	rino	eton Unive	2) rsity 2012 SE I	2.10					
									-012 351	18 AM 2	:65				_
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on							452500	OS CONTI	7.				
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD	☐ Initial			ij		. MacMilli		Building	00521	US CONTI	}	_			
⊠ DHSS	Amendmer	nt#				tate, Zip C			∝ LI	CENSING	IUL				
⊠ DHSS	☐ Emergency		uding			ceton, N		544							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification				20000000	of Contact				Telephone Nu	mber				
	☐ Cancellation	n			Rob	ert Orteg	ja 💮								
	***************************************	ET 200 (m.)-			FAC	CILITY IN	FOR	MATION							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	king l	Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)					
Princeton Universi		000 J . 1 00			Buildi	ng 25			School (K-12						
Street Address			at Management						Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., p	3 (Other than K-	12) corcial l	suil.	dinas	•	
Faculty Rd									homes, etc.)		leiciai	Juli	uniga	,	
City (5)			11.191.501						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg	g. Ag	e	
Priceton									11,000	1			0+		
County (6)					Cour	ty Code (7)	/STAT	TE USE ONLY)		ior if being demo	olished)				
MERCER					Jour	ity code (i)	(0,,,,	. 2 002 01121,	MRI Suite a						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Llicad bu Duildi	na O:	unor /	0\	ASCM	No	Man	ne of Ahatem	ent Contractor (9)			-			
		ng O	wilei (ا (۵	0009		527000		VIRONMENTA						
ATC Associates, Ir	ic.			\perp	000			et Address	VIICONMENTA	L, 1110.		-	-		-
Street Address								123 BEAVE	PETPEET						
3 Terri Lane		5-015													
City, State, Zip Code								, State, Zip C							
Burlington, NJ 080				r				RISTOL, PA	19007	I issues No					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm				phone		00000040	ephone No.		License No.					
Michael R Keehn					09-386			15-788-6040		00509					
Start Date (10)	1,000					te (11)		ne of OSHA N							
9 / 27 /	12	10	0_/	8	/ .	12	В	RISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.		V2			
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (C	heck	only o	ne)			Stre	et Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat							1	123 BEAVE	R STREET					-	
☐ Abatement Performe	d Outside of No	rmal F	Facility	/ Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City	, State, Zip C	ode						
Time of Abatement:	7:00AM- <u>3:30</u> PI	M/	PI	VI	AM		В	RISTOL, PA	19007						
Scope of Work (Check a	ill that apply)								1 77 77 77 77 77 AND THE REAL PROPERTY.						
			П п-		i			□ Full Con □ Mini-End	tainment with Ne	gative Pressure					
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			☐ Re ☐ De					☐ Gloveba	g Procedure						
24 _ 100 or or _ 200 m						LATE UNIT OF THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND ST		☐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	edure				
				Loca								Aba	teme	ent T	уре
Location				Norma	ally ely by			Description	of	Amount		0	Re	Ш	m
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB)			ance/	Asbe	stos the	Containing Ma rmal systems	insulation.	(Specify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Faci			Cus		Staff?	(S	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)		2	•	sula	üre
(13)		-		(12		4	oth	her miscellane	eous)	1				ate	
			Yes	No	N/A						_	_			
1 st Floor -Workarea	#1					Floor ti	le ar	nd mastic		355 SF		3			
1 st Floor- Workarea	#1					Transit	e pa	nels	1111	1,200 SF	0	3			
1 St Floor- Workarea	#1			\boxtimes		Pipe an	d fit	ting insulat	ion	30 LF	0				
70							(= y/); =, =		31						
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			7,188	NJDEP		1030038	oic Yards of		stered Landfill					
BRISTOL ENVIRO	NMENTAL, IN	IC.			Hauler I 1870		Wa	ste	G.R.O.W.	S. NORTH LA	NDFIL	L			
City, State	8857			100			Dis	posal Date	City, State	W. E. D. 400	67				
BRISTOL, PA 1900)7								MORRISV	ILLE, PA 190					
Completed By (Print or	Type)	Title						Signature	0 0.	1.	Date		1-		
Brian Scafiro		Es	stima	tor				Buan	Scafiro 1	/ fl	9/1	13/	112		

ASB-41 MAY 11 B S 12093-B

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT DECENTERS42

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Ow	ner/Operator (2)	Tank W Lazar Back			-5-82-		
9 / 13 /	12			Tru	ıstees of	Prin	ceton Unive	rsity	18 AH 2:	42				
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation			Stree	t Address			FRIT SEL	IO WILE.	70				
☐ EPA ☐ Initial				E./	A. MacMil	lian	Building	orrr	oc CONTE	201				
				City.	State, Zip (Code		ASSEST	OS CONTE	VUL.				
					nceton, N			& LI	CENSING					
		gnibuis	3	Lancia Carlo	of Contac				Telephone N	lumber				
				Ro	bert Orte	ga								
				FA	CILITY IN	IFOF	RMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking	Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)			772. 1		
Princeton University-Elementa	ry Pa	rticle	Lab	-Build	ing 25			School (K-12						
Street Address								☐ Subchapter ☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e., p			Lbu	ilding	10	
Faculty Rd								homes, etc.)		. TICIOIA	ı Du	maniş	jo,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bk	dg. A	ge	
Princeton							1	11,000	1		(+06		
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dem	nolishe	d)			
MERCER								MRI Suite a	nd storage					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	ding O	wner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Na	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
ATC Associates, Inc.				000	98	E	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Street Address						Str	eet Address							
3 Terri Lane						1	123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						City	y, State, Zip Co	ode						
Burlington, NJ 08016						E	BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	g / 13 / 12 res Notified					Tel	ephone No.	*	License No					
	g / 13 / 12 es Notified A					2	15-788-6040		00509					
	9 / 13 / 12 ncies Notified EPA						me of OSHA N							
9 / 24 / 12	9 / 13 / 12 encies Notified EPA DOLWD DHSS DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) me of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Plantication Dounty (6) Princeton University-Elementary Particet Address Caculty Rd (7(5) Princeton Unity (6) MERCER Terri Lane (7, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Diject Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael R Keehn Int Date (10) Dupancy Status During Abatement (Check or Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ Dipe of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Floor-Workarea NF #1 Floor-Workarea NF #1 Floor-Workarea NF #2 Floor-Workarea NF #1 Floor-Workarea NF #1 Floor-Workarea NF #2 Floor-Workarea NF #1 Floor-Workarea NF #1 The of Registered Waste Hauler RISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. (7, State BRISTOL, PA 19007 Impleted By (Print or Type) Title						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only o	one)			Str	eet Address							
						1	123 BEAVE	R STREET						
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30	ormal PM/	Facility P	y Ηοι M	irs - De: AM	scribe		, State, Zip Co							
							BRISTOL, PA	19007			COLC.			
				28 2000				ainment with Neg	gative Pressure	•				
<u></u> ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re ☐ De					☐ Mini-Enc	losure g Procedure						
<u></u>							Non-Exe Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	edure				
			Loca	10000							Aba	atem	ent T	уре
	a)		Norm	ally lely by			Description o		ITA DECISIONE COMPAC		Z,	Z,	ш	ū
	")	Ma	inten	ance/			Containing Ma rmal systems		Amount (Specify		Removal	Repair	ncap	Clo
1 DATE (COLOR DE LA COLOR DE L		Cus	todia (12	Staff?		9	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)		val	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	1	Yes	No			ot	her miscellane	ous)		-			ate	
1st Floor -Workarea NF #1			×		Floor ti	le			1400 SF		\boxtimes		П	
1 st Floor- Workarea NF #1			×		Pipe In:	sula	tion		20 LF			\boxtimes		
1 St Floor- Workarea NF #2			\boxtimes		Floor ti	le			25 SF	_		$\overline{\Box}$	П	
1 st Floor- Workarea NF #1		10-2			Windov		ızina		25 LF				금	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				NJDEP			oic Yards of	Name of Regis						
■ 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NC.			Hauler I	D No.	Wa			. NORTH LA	NDFIL	L			
City, State				1010		Dis	posal Date	City, State					CHILD	
BRISTOL, PA 19007	9 / 13 / 12 Type Notification							MORRISVI	LLE, PA 190	67				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Initial					-	Signature	1	,	Date	00000			
Brian Scafiro	CA NJAC 5:23-8) Emergency (includir justification) Cancellation Cancellation						Bin	Scolina	1 je	91	/3	110	2	
							Sum	- Juce		/		1.0		

State of NJ

Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

028 Proj. #: MS 12 324	(1	ursuanı	E NONO O	1	REC	EIVED	ROVED	writ.			_
Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building		perator (2)		2012 SEP	8 APPIZION Date: ISU	HAMA Grature) U	41		<u> </u>	٠.
0 19 1/11/2 1/11/2	JOCELYN S	OKOL				Date:	Z Time: II		TAII.	IN.	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Address		-		ASBEST	OS CONTRO			ден		-
habhama	138 MELRO	SE PLA	CE		& LI	CENSING	-				
Amondment #:	City, State, (ip		10.000								
DOL Emergency	RIDGEWO		07450			Telephone	Number				
DOH (including ustification)	Name of Contac	ž									
DCA Cancellation	JOCEL VN	SOKOL							-		_
		FACILI	TY INFORMA	TION							
Name of facility where abatement is to	king place (3)					Type of Facility (4	(K - 12)				
2					_	Subcha	opter 8 (Other f	than	K-12))	
JOCELYN SOKOL						Other (Private/Commi	arcla	d		
Street Address					į,		# of Floors	T	Bldg.	Age	
138 MELROSE PLACE				County (Pade (7)	Oquara . 33					
City (5)	County (6)			(State u		Current Use (Pr	for if being de	moll	shed)		
RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450	BERGEN					(Q)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bio			ASCM No.	8 2	me of Abatement (
		<u></u>).		[_I	& S RESTOR	ATION, INC.		-			
Street Address				1 1	20 California A	ve.					
					y, State, Zip Code				÷		
City, State, Zip Cade	11				Paterson, NJ 07	503	License Nu	mho	-		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	,Pho	one Numbe	er	Te	ephone Number 973-345-8020		0015		9 9		
F 10]002 Mainth	i i				ame of OSHA Mor						
Starf Date (10)	School Completio	n Date (11	1		D & S Restorat			na rectatio			
09/13/12	09/20/12				treet Address						
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only one)				20 California A				_		-
Facility clused/vacated during of Abatement performed outside	entire period of abate of normal facility hour	ment '8-			ty, State, Zip Code						
Other-Describe: NORMAL H	OURS				Paterson, NJ 0	Full Containment	whoenstive of	essi	ire		
Scope of Work (check all that apply	1)				 	Mini-enclosure	MINTERNO P.	-015000			
	Renovation				5	Action actions of	iure	_			
≥160 ef or ≥260 lf	Demolition					Non-Exempted (*) and Non-frie	able	Proor	E	_
	le location normally	slos beeu	ly				.	8	e	n .	E
Location of asbestos-containing	by maintenance/cus	stodial	Descrip		bestos-containing	Amount (Specifi	CEAR !	m o	p	a	C
material (acm) to be	staff(12)		– materia	II (ACM)		(F)		v	ĭ	h h	L
abated in facility (13)	Yes No	N/A				65 L FT		<u>8</u>	T	m	
BASEMENT	I X		PIPE IN	BULATIO	ON	03.211			0		I
			4								TL
			4								1
		4	-								11
Registered Waste Hauser	NUDEP Haule	ID#	Cubic Yards	of Waste	Name of Register	red Landfill N, RESOURCE	RECOVER.	Y			
D& S RESTORATION, INC.			IYD		City, State	N, RESCORCE	10000 - 222				
City, State	13	Disposa 09/14			TULLYTOW	N, PA					
PATERSON, NJ 07503	T	-1	5 Signature	-			Date				
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESIDENT						09/12/	12			
ASB-41	* Do not use this for	m for asbe	stos licensure	exempted	activities.						

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-324

										VA O-					
Date of Notification		- 11				Operator (2)			4	12 SEP 18 AI	M 2: 6	7			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		JOCELY		OL					C. 16					
EPA	Initial	110	treet Addre						æ,	SBESTOS CO LICENSI	NTRO	L			
☐ DEP	Amended	11.	138 MEI		_	ACE				a LICENSI	NG				
	Amendment #:_	c	ity, State, 2	Zip Code											
	Emergency		RIDGEV		NJ	07450									
M DOH	(including justification)	Na	ame of Cor	ntact						Telephone	Number				
☐ DCA	Cancellation		JOCEL	YN SOR	O	L					_				
				FA	CIL	ITY INFORMA	ATION								
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	taking pla	ice (3)							Type of Facility (4) School					
TOCEL VALCOI	ZOI.									_		hor th	an K	12)	
JOCELYN SOI Street Address	KOL								=		oter 8 (Ot rivate/Co			12)	
Street Address											lomes, et				
138 MELROSI	E PLACE								_	Square Feet #	of Floor	S	Blo	lg. A	ge
City (5)		Cour	nty (6)					nty Code (7)	_						
			n ann i				(Sta	te use only)		Current Use (Price	or if being	g demo	olishe	d)	
RIDGEWOOD			RGEN		_	ACCIANI		Name of Abater	nent (ontractor (9)				_	
Name of Monitorin	ig Firm Hirea by E	siag. Owne	it (9)			ASCM No.									
		116					_	Street Address	ORA	ATION, INC.					
Street Address								20 Californ	io Az	78					
City, State, Zip Cod	F						_	City, State, Zip C							
City, State, Zip Coo	ie							Paterson, N		503					
Project Manager fo	r Manitoring Eirm		Тр	hone Nu	mhe	or .	_	Telephone Num		1	License	Numb	er		
Project Manager 10	i Monitoning Finni			HONE ING	TIDE	,1		973-345-8			00	0159			
		10.1		D-t-	74.4		_	Name of OSHA	Moni	tor			-		
Start Date (10)		Sched	d. Complet	ion Date	(11)		D & S Rest	orati	on, Inc.					
09/13/12		09/2						Street Address							
Occupancy Status								20 Californ		renue					
	d/vacated during erformed outside							City, State, Zip	Code						
Describe:			200200.08		_		-	Paterson, N	JJ 07	503					
	ibe: NORMAL H									Full Containment w/	negative	nress	ure	_	_
Scope of Work (cl									_	Mini-enclosure	negauve	press	uic		
		Renovation							_	Glovebag procedure	е				
≥160 sf or ≥2	260 If	Demolitio				_				Non-Exempted (*) a	and Non-	-			
Location of			on normally enance/cu		lely					Amount		R	R	E n	E
asbestos-coi material (acr		staff(12)		Swalar		Description material		asbestos-containi	ing	Amount (Specify S	For	m	р	С	n
abated in fac		Yes	No	N/A	1	materiar	(ACIVI)			ĹF)		o v	a	a p	L
			1,10	14.7	`					165 L P2P		e	-	-	+
BASEMENT						PIPE INSU	JLAT	ION		65 L FT		X	무	닏	쓔
												井	닏	닏	부
												븯	닏	닏	부
							- 0					ᆜ	빝	닏	부
													Ш	Ш	
Registered Waste I			EP Hauler 506	ID#		ubic Yards of V YD	Waste	Name of Regis	stered WN	Landfill RESOURCE RE	COVER	Υ			
	CATION, INC.			Disposi	_		-	City, State	1111,	LEDO CROED RE	J J , DI				
City, State PATERSON, N	NJ 07503			09/1				TULLYTO	WN.	, PA					
Completed by (Prin		Title		.		Signature					Date				
BOGDAN JOL		PRESIL	DENT							170	09/12/	12			
ASB-41		* Do not us	se this form	n for asb	esto	s licensure ex	empte	d activities.							

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	H444			Name of B	uilding O	wner/Ope	rator (2)	- REC	EH	VF	n	
9/14/2012						A to Z	Site Contractors	s, Inc. 2012 SEP	2	06	81	
Agencies Notified Type of Notific	cation ial Notifi	cation		Street Add	ress	940 Pa	rk Avenue	ASDECT	O A	M 2:	45	
[] DEP [] An An	endment			City, State	, Zip Cod	e Lakew	ood, New Jersey	458ESTO: 08701 & LICE	NSI	NTR VG	OL.	
[x] DOH jus	ergency (tification) rcellation		ŀ	Name of C		Perlstein		Telephone Number		t		
[] DCA			FACI	LITY IN	FORM	ATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak Residence	ing Place	(3)	TACI	LITTIN	1 Oldviz	IIION	Type of Facility (School (k-12)	or thon	1-12)		
Street Address 351 Hope Chape	l Road						[x]	Subchapter 8 (oth Other (i.e., private homes, etc.)			al build	ings,
City	Cour	nty (6)		County Co (STATE U		7)	Square feet 1500 sf	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age 60)	
Lakewood	Oce	an		The complete of the Control of the C			Resid					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build N/A	ng Owner	r (8)		ASCM No.		Name of	Abatement Contrac Guar	tor (9) dian Contracting,	Inc.			
Street Address						Street A		Route 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code						City, Sta	te, Zip Code Toms	s River, New Jerse		55- <u>1</u> 2	71	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephone N	Number			732-34	ne Number 9-9932	License N 00624	umber			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 9/28/12		Scheduled 0 10/01/1		on Date (11	1)	42		S.L. Analytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch	eck only o	one) ng Entire Perio	od of Ab	atement		Street A		Stelton Road				
Abatement Perform Other – Describe						City, Sta	ate, Zip Code Pisca	ntaway, New Jerse	y 088:	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						[]	Full Containm	ent with Negative Pre	ssure			
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf		[]	Renova			[Glovebag Pro		Procedu	re		
[x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		[x]	Demoli	tion		[x	Non-Exemple	d (*) and Norri Habie				
						Descripti	o C			ement '		
Location of		Is Location Normally us		10	Ast	estos-Co	ntaining	Amount	R E	R E	E N	E N
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	1)	Solely by				Material (A		(Specify SF or LF)	М	P A	C A	C L
TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenance/Cu Staff	stodial			., tnermai ilation, si		or Erry	0	I	P	0
in facility (13)		(12)				VAT,	or		V	R	S	S U
(10)	YE		N/A		oth	er miscel	laneous)		A L		L E	R E
Exterior	-	X	TW//	Asbes	tos sidir	ng		1300 sf	X			
Exterior	+		-	1								
	-							•				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, In	ıc.	NJDEP Wast	0223		Cubic Y	ards of Wa	T.R.R.F	gistered Landfill				
City, State Toms River, New Jersey			Dispo 10/02	sal Date		City, S Tully	town) Pennsylva	ania ,			- to	
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Titl	e oject Manag		Signatu	ne /	chò	1 te	1	9/14	4/201	2	

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

				- 11		0-:11: 0		rota -	WEC!	EIVED			***************************************	
Date of Notification (1)	eptember 14, 201	2		N	lame of l	Building Ov	Aggres	ssive	Contracting	Chi		20	680)
Agencies Notified [x] EPA [] DEP [x] DOL	[] Amen	ion Notificati ded Notifi dment # ency (inc	ication		treet Ad	dress e, Zip Code	763 So Brick,			CONTROL				
[x] DOH [] DCA	justific	cation) llation	iuumg		Vame of	Jim			Tel	ephone Number				
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taking sidence	Place (3)		FACIL	<u>ITY I</u>	NFORMA	TION	Тур		School (k-12) Subchapter 8 (oth	per than	k12)	-	
Street Address	00 Baywood Av	enue							[x j	Other (i.e., privat homes, etc.)	e & cor	nmerci	al build	ings,
City		County				ode (7) . JSE ONLY)			uare feet 1000 sf rrent Use (Prior if t	# of Floors 1 peing demolished	Bldg.	Age 60)	
Point Pleasa Name of Monitoring Firm		Ocean		A	SCM No	o.	Name of		Residence Rement Contractor (e	'			
Name of Monitoring Pilit N/ Street Address		Owner (d					Street Ac		Guardian	Contracting,	Inc.			
City, State, Zip Code							City, Sta	ite, Zi	ip Code	ute 9, Unit 61 ver, New Jers	ey 087	55-12	.71	
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		Telephone N	lumber			Telephor 732-34	9-99	ımber 932	License N 00624				
Scheduled Start Date (10 9/27/12	2		9/28/12		n Date (1	1)	Name of Street A	X GLOSS WIND		. Analytical				
[] At	Abatement (Check cility Closed/Vacate patement Performed her – Describe	d During	Entire Perio	d of Abat cility Ho	ement		City, Sta	25.	1056 Ste	elton Road vay, New Jerse	y 088	54		
L J	ll that apply) s sf or ≥3 lf 60 sf or ≥260 lf		[] [x]	Renovati Demoliti			[] [] [x]	,]]	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedu Non-Exempted (*)	re		ire		
											Abat	ement	Гуре	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB in facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED ity	N	Is Location formally us Solely by tenance/Cu Staff (12)	ed		Asbo M (i.e., insu	Description estos-Co laterial (A thermal lation, su VAT, er miscel	ntain ACM syste urfactor	ning f) ems ing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V A L	R E P A I R	E N C A P S U L E	E N C L O S U R E
exterior			x		Asbe	stos sidin	g			900 sf	х			
							()— <u>()—()—()—</u>				+-			
			-											
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler Contracting, Inc.		JDEP Wast	E Hauler 1 0223	ID No.	Cubic Ya	rds of Wa	ьtе	Name of Registe T.R.R.F.	red Landfill				
City, State				Dispos		-	City, S	State	n Pennsylvania					
Toms Rive Completed by (Print or Nicholas F		Title Proje	ct Manage	10/01. er	Signat	ture	ich	H	- Il	1	9/1	4/201	2	
					for asb	estos licen	sure exe.	mpte	d activities.					

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Non Sub 8

B & G proj. #: 2012-139 Amended 3

Ch-1-# 5482	constant rese
Check# 5482	
1	Day Car

B & G proj. #:	2012-139 Amended 3		,	-	Non Sub	8					E. 13			2 500
			f Building C	wner/Ope	erator (2)				2012 00	D 10 A	4 0.	سا ن		
Date of Notification	(1)			MILONOP				7/1	LUIZ SE	P 18 A	1 4:	35		
0 19 1/10 16	1/11/21	UMD Street A	NJ				-		A COE	erne er	итр	ΩI		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	Street	uuless	-+ ADM	C 301 Facil	ities Pla	anning, Manag	gement a	ind Con	struction	MIL	UL.		_
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial	30 B	ergen Stre ate, Zip Co	de ADIV	IC 301, 1 de			100 100 11,700	u.	LIOLING	,			
☐ DEP	Amendment	11								e Number				-
☑ DOL	Amendment	New	rark, NJ 0	/101					elepnon	e Marine				
☑ DOH	Cancellation	11												=
☐ DCA	Cancellation	Mat	tthew Peter											
				FACILITY	INFORMATIO			Type o	f Facility	(4)				_
	vhere abatement is tak	ing place (3	3)					1 1	School	ol (K - 12)			2	
Name of facility v	vnere abatement to the		C.L. Flage	*****	Jon Sub 8)**	***			Subcl	napter 8 (Oth	er thar	K-12)	
Stanley S Berg	gen Jr. Building, GA	Level &	6th Floor	(1	Voir Sue Cy				Other Bidgs	(Private/Cor ./Homes, etc	nmerci	al		orio de
Street Address								Squa	re Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	(F)
65 Bergen St	reet					Saurah a C	Code (7)					<u> </u>		=
City (5)		County (6	5)			State us	se only)	Cum	ent Use (Prior if being	demol	ished))	
Oily (0)									- 8		-			
Newark, NJ	07101	Essex	1	I A	SCM No.		me of Abatement							
Name of Monito	oring Firm Hired by Bld	g. Ownor (e	,	0	0110	B	& G Restorati	ion, Inc.						=
Whitman Co	mpany	- 10 <u>- 10 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1</u>					eet Address	,						
Street Address					=======================================		05 Ryerson Ro							
7 Pleasant H City, State, Zip C	ill Koad						, State, Zip Code		5	•				
Cranbury, N							Lincoln Park, l	NJ 0703	3	License	Numbe	r		
Project Manage	r for Monitoring Firm	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Phon	e Number			973-696-6869			0378				_
				390-585			ame of OSHA Mo							
Kevin Lovely Scheduled Stan	t Date (10)	Sched. C	ompletion	Date (11)			B & G Restora	tion, In	c.					
		12/31/2	2012 ***				reet Address							
09/17/12***	tus During Abatement	(Check only	y one)				105 Ryerson R							
and the second s	during 6	antire neriou	Ul abatein	ent.		Ci	ty, State, Zip Coo	ae		<u>6.€</u> 33				
☐ Abateme	ent performed outside t	Ji Hormai ia	Omey			-11	Lincoln Park,	NJ 070	35					_
Describe	escribe: occupied shift	: 4:00 pm - 1	2:30 am			- 11	Emcom 1 mily			wrap	& cu	:	_	
Scope of Wor	k (check all that apply))				Пен	I Containment w/	/negative	pressure		bag pr	ocedu	ire	
☐ Demoliti	ion 🗵	Renovation					ni-enclosure	7.2		Non-	friable	proce	dure	
	> <u>3</u> If	≥160 sf or ≥	260 lf	1 1- 1-		Ш		$\neg \tau$			R	R	E	E
Location	n of	Is location	normally us	sed solely odial	Description	n of ast	pestos-containing	9	Amou	nt ify SF or	m	р	C	n
asbesto	os-containing	staff(12)			material (ACM)			LF)	aly Of O	o v	a	a p	Ĺ
materia abated	in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A					1-2-7-1		e	1	-	
					SEE ATTA	CHED	LIST				ᆛ	ዙ	쓔	#
SEE ATTA	CHED LIST OF				LOCATIO	NS & F	OOTAGE				님	岩	片	計
-	NS & FOOTAGE		X		0&M						⊣위	峝	古	一
0 & M	The state of the s										一百	恒		
					Cubic Yards of	Masta	Name of Regist	tered Lan	dfill				-	
Registered W	laste Hauler	NJDE 195	EP Hauler I		100	, 10316	Tullytown R	esource	& Reco	very Cente	r			
B & G Res	storation, Inc.			Disposal	Date		City, State							
City, State	ark, NJ 07035			09/17/	12 - 12/31/12	***	Tullytown,			Date				
Completed h	by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature	(Gordana Lu	n Insa			2012			
Gordana 1	Luna	Treasure	er				d.							



Tel: (973) 696-6869 Fax: (973) 696-5929 Toll Free: (800) 941-0414 bgresto@optonline.net www.bgrestoration.com

September 6, 2012

Re: One page attachment to 10-day notification for asbestos removal / asbestos repair at University of Medicine and Dentistry, 65 Bergen St., Newark, NJ

The following materials shall be abated:

Location of asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility	Is location normally used solely by maintenance / custodial staff	Description of ACM	Amount (LF or SF)	Remove	Repair
	270	Linoleum	3,000 SF	X	1
GA Level – Corridors	NO	and mastic	•		X
GA Level -	NO	Pipe joint insulation	90 LF		^
Corridors		Fire doors	28 doors	X	
GA Level -	NO	Fire doors	20 40015		
Corridors	110	Floor tile	15,840 SF	X	
6 th floor –	NO	and mastic	12,0		
throughout	NO	Linoleum	200 SF	X	
6 th floor – hallway near		and mastic	And the state of t		
room #617	NO	Wall mastic	20,000 SF	X	
6 th floor –	NO	AA CILI III III	,		
throughout 6 th floor –	NO	Fire doors	50 doors	X	
	140				37
throughout 6 th floor — throughout	NO	Pipe Insulation	4,400 LF		X .

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:	2012-139 Amended 2	-	(Pursuant t	OJECT (HINC	OFFICE	Amended	Check # N/	<u>A</u>	_	_
Date of Notification	(1)	I I Name of I	Building Owner/	Operator (2)		US Environmental Protection A Division of Enforcement & Com	gency - Region 2 pliance Assistance				
0 18 1/12 14		UMDN		27 		Progress Stanct (DECA	M 2: 35 -				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			-	-						
⊠ EPA	355	30 Ber	oen Street, Al	OMC 301, F	acilities	Planning Wanas	MG	ruction	-		
□ DEP	Initial	City. Stat	e, Zip Code		-	a LICENS	ING				
⊠ DOL	Amendmen		rk, NJ 07101					Mumbat			
		Name of 0					Telephone	Mulliper			
☑ DOH	Cancellatio	.					-				
☐ DCA		Matth	new Peterson								
			FACIL	ITY INFORMA	ATION		Type of Facility (4)				
	here abatement is t	aking place (3)					School	(K - 12)			
			1 Di (Cub	9)			Subchap	oter 8 (Other t	han K-	2)	
Stanley S Berg	en Jr. Building, (A Level & 61	h Floor (Sub	0)			Other (P	rivate/Commo	ercial		
Street Address								omes, etc.	Bld	g. Age	-
65 Bergen Stre	eet						Square Feet #	- OI F10013		J J.	
City (5)		County (6)				Code (7)	Current Use (Pri	or if being der	nolishe	d)	
Oily (O)					(State	use only)	Training Facili	ty .			
Newark, NJ 0	7101	Essex		ASCM No.	IIN	ame of Abatement		<u> </u>			
Name of Monitori	ng Firm Hired by Bi	dg. Owner (8)	1	ASCIVI NO.	11:	B & G Restoration		•	_		
Whitman Com	pany				-	treet Address	7.4, 1	0			
Street Address						105 Ryerson Ro	ad				
116 Tices Lan					- c	ity, State, Zip Code			***		
City, State, Zip Co						Lincoln Park, N	J 07035				Total Investment
East Brunswic	ck, NJ 08816		Phone Numb	er		elephone Number		License Num	ber		
Project Manager 1	or Monitoring Firm					973-696-6869	Transfer Stranger	0378			
Kevin Lovely		ICabad Com	732-390-58 pletion Date (1			lame of OSHA Mor					
Scheduled Start D	Date (10)			,	1	B & G Restorati	ion, inc.				
ON HOLD **	*	12/31/201				Street Address	and				
Occupancy Status	s During Abatemen	(Check only or	16) -hetemont			105 Ryerson Ro City, State, Zip Code	au				
Facility clos	ed/vacated during performed outside	entire period or a	hours-			nty, State, Zip Sous					
					:	Lincoln Park, N	IJ 07035	•			
Other-Desc	cribe: occupied shift	4:00 pm - 12.50	dili		<u> </u>						
	check all that apply				ΠFU	II Containment w/ne	egative pressure [Glovebag	procedu	ire	
☐ Demolition		Renovation				ini-enclosure	7	Non-friable	proce	dure	
> 3 sf or > 3	if 🗵	≥160 sf or ≥260	nally used solel	vI				· R	R	E	E
Location o		by maintenance	e/custodial		tion of as	bestos-containing	Amount	e _ m	P	n	n
asbestos-c material to	containing be	staff(12)			(ACM)		(Specify S	o o	a	a	C
abated in t	facility (13)	Yes 1	No N/A					ě	1	Р	L
SEE ATTACH	IDD LICT OF			SEE ATT	ACHEL	LIST					
	& FOOTAGE			LOCATIO	ONS & I	FOOTAGE			Щ		쁜
O&M	a rooma			0&M					쁘	牌	#
- C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C									井	片	片
					Allieste.	Name of Registere	nd Landfill				1"
Registered Wast	e Hauler	NJDEP H 19563	auler ID#	Cubic Yards o	T vvaste	Tullytown Res	ource & Recovery	Center			
B & G Restor	ation, inc.	19303	Disposal			City, State					
City, State Lincoln Park	NJ 07035		***			Tullytown, PA		TZ:			
		Title		Signature		Gordana Luna		8/24/2012	,		
Gordana Lur	leted by (Print or Type) Title					gerauna Luna		0/24/2012			

State of NJ

Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) B & G proj. #: 2012-139 Amended 3 Non Sub 8 of Health & Senior Services Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 10 19 1/10 16 1/11 12 1 UMDNJ Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address 30 Bergen Street, ADMC 301, Facilities Planning, Manie X EPA Initial ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment X DOL Newark, NJ 07101 Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH IX Cancellation Matthew Peterson T DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where spatement is taking place (3) School (K-12) Stanley S Bergen Jr. Building, GA Level & 6th Floor ***** (Non Sub 8)***** Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Street Address Bldg. Age Square Feet | # of Floors 65. Bergen Street County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) Essex Newark, NJ 07101 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. 00110 Whitman Company Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road 7 Pleasant Hill Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Cranbury, NJ 08512 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Manitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 732-390-5858 Name of OSHA Monitor Kevin Lovely Sched, Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) Streat Address 12/31/2012 *** 09/17/12*** Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road City. State, Zip Code Pacility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. Abstement performed outside of normal facility hours-Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: occupied shift 4:00 pm - (2:30 am W wrep & cut Scope of Work (check all that apply) Glovebag procedure Full Containment w/negative pressure Demolition Renovation Non-frisble procedure Mini-andosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 ff >3 sf or >3 ff Ε is location normally used solely ė Location of by maintenance/custodial Amount m P Description of asbestos-containing C asbestos-containing (Specify SF or C steff(12) material (ACM) . 8 8 material to be abated in facility (13) NIA **SBY** No SEE ATTACHED LIST SEE ATTACHED LIST OF LOCATIONS & FOOTAGE LOCATIONS & FOOTAGE O&M O&M Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJOEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 19563 100 B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State 09/17/12 - 12/31/12*** Tullytown, PA Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature Title Completed by (Print or Type) 9/6/2012 Tressuror Gordana Luna



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 09/14/12			f Building uthority			(2)	20	12 9	FD 10) An		•				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		\dashv	Street A	ddress				e.0	- L U	EP 18	AF	Lé	1: 2	7	
X EPA	Initial		1		ATH Pla		2nd Flo	or	65	BF:	STAG	con :	117	-00		
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment	# l	_ [ate, Zip Co / City, N		306			å	STOS LICE	MSI	AC	NU	L.	
ĭ DOH	Emergency (justification)	including		Name o	f Contact			- 122	·		ephone					
▼ DCA	Cancellation		\perp	Turan	Ayaz	20064	TION									
Name of Facility Where)	FACI	LITTINE	JKMA	IION	Туре	of Facility (4)						
Journal Square Tra	insportation Cer	iter							School (K-12	2)						
Street Address One PATH Plaza									Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr				uilo	dings,	hom	es,
City (5)		<u> </u>						Squa	etc.) ire Feet	# 0	f Floors		В	ldg. A	\ge	
Jersey City									,000	10			3	9		
County (6) Hudson					Code (7) USE ONLY)				ent Use (Prior ce Tower/T					ity		
Name of Monitoring Firm Port Authority Envir		Owner (8)		ASCA	1 No.				atement Cont							
Street Address	- Chilliontal Othe		-				Street	STEEL STEEL		OCI V						
One PATH Plaza							11-0	2 Qu	eens Plaza	Sou	ıth					
City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 073	306								ip Code nd City							
Project Manager for Mor Rick Lighthiser	nitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 718	none N 349 0			Licens					
Start Date (10) Postponed		Schedule	d Con	npletion	Date (11)			of OS	HA Monitor rea							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only One	e)				Street	De AV. ACHTAVANA			*					
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire F	eriod of A	baten	nent			100	W 17	th Street							
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norm Access to work areas	al Facility will be res	Hours	d during a	abatement				ip Code NJ 07002		3	est in	224	ei (i	17.	
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)									123						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emolit	20202			×	Min	II Containmer ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	dure						
		Τ .						l No	n-Exempted	(*) and	d Non-Fi	riable F			e emen	,
Location	of	N	Locati ormal	ly			escription							Ty		
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)		d Sole			os Co	ntaining M	Materia			mount				Ш	
TO BE AB. In Facil		S C - C - T - O	odial S	A 1 TO 1 TO 1 A 1	(i.e.		al systems acing, VA		ation,		pecify or LF)		0	Repair	ncap	Endo
(13)			(12)			other	miscellar	neous)			**************************************	1		oair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A											б	
Police Comma	Х				Caulking	9		5	0LF	2						
						- W. S						+	-	-		
					1			-					1			
Name of Registered Was			2.25	JDEP W auler ID	WARRED 13	Cubi of W	c Yards aste		Name of R					- 11		
Asbestos Transportation Co. (ATC)							u. yd.		Minerva	Ente	rprises					
City, State Shirley, NY 11967						Disp	osal Date		City, State Waynesh	ourg,	OH 44	1688				
Completed by Aric Domozick						T	Signature		CA		T	Date 09/14	1/1	 2		
								20			557 1-					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 09/06/12		Name of	of Building Authority	Owner/of NY	Operator	r (2)	20	12 SE	P 18	A	H 2	: 34	,			
Agencies Notified X EPA	Type Notification				Address PATH PI	aza - 2	nd Flo	or	45	& L	Tos	CO	NTI	ROI		
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment		_ [ate, Zip C y City, N)6			Cit.	ILEP	1311	NG.	.02		
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation			Name of Turan	of Contact Ayaz					Te	enhone	e Nur	nber	(A) (C)		
Name of Facility Where Journal Square Tra	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Туре	of Facility	(4)						
Street Address One PATH Plaza	moportation oc	intoi							School (K- Subchapter Other (i.e.)	r 8 (Oth				dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Jersey City			71-00						etc.) are Feet ,000	# o	f Floors	3	- 1	Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) Hudson					Code (7) USE ONLY	,			ent Use (Pri ce Tower					lity		
Name of Monitoring Firm Port Authority Envir		Owner (8)		ASC	M No.				atement Cor ronmenta						9	
Street Address One PATH Plaza							Street 11-0		ess eens Plaz	a Sou	ıth					
City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 073		2							rip Code and City							
Project Manager for Mon Rick Lighthiser		Telepho			Teleph 718				Licen 0085		0.					
Start Date (10) 9/17/12		Scheduled 9/19/12		npletion	Date (11)		Name Marti		HA Monitor rea							
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform	ated During Entire I	Period of Ab	oaten	nent				N 17	th Street							
Other – Describe: A	Access to work area	s will be res	tricted	d during	abatement	<u>L</u>			ip Code NJ 07002	2						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	і тпас дрріу)		nova molit				×	Mir	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod n-Exempted	edure					A	
Location	of	200000	ocati									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Abate		
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	Material (ACM)	Used Main Custo Yes	tenar	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal surfac	scription aining M systems cing, VA niscellan	laterial s insula T, or	I (ACM) ation,	(S	mount pecify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Police Comma	x			C	aulking)		5	0LF		х					
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		N.	JDEP W	aste //	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Registe	red Lar	ndfill				
Asbestos Transporta	tion Co. (ATC)		14 92333	auler ID I310	No.	of Was	. yd.		Minerva	Ente					84	
City, State Shirley, NY 11967						09/19		530	City, State Waynes		OH 4	4688	8			
Completed by Aric Domozick		VP Bus	sine	ss Ope	erations	Si	ignature	6	1		33	Date 09/	e 06/1	2		

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NIAC 8:80-7 AND 12:120-7
ANNUAL NOTIFICATION

ATEMIENT RECEIVED Ch#6254

Data of Notification	(4)		and the later in	THE CHARLES BY MAKE REPORT AND A	Yes	= #1 // A		2016				THE PARTY
09 / 13		Name of	Bullding C	wner / Ope	ENPY (SEP	18 4	APF	PROVED				
-00/-13					Street Ad	R LORDI CAC	aga Courbau	106		I of Real	& Sop	ior Services
Agencies Notified	Type of N	-10/	N					SBEST & LII	1 Cal	NAT	Das	1
	The state of the s					t Kimble A	venue *	SOEST	05 64	1	enclure)	
PA PEP DOH DOL DCA		inida	200		CIN, State	e, Zip Cod	le .	& 111	FNSH			3.500al
Ø PEP		Ame	10 To	0		n, NJ 0780	80		10819:17	TI SAILS	Time	Riol PM
☐ DOH	I _		ndment		Name of	Contact			Telepho	nė Numb	er	
				w/ justification	Moshe St	arn ara						
DCA DCA		Canc	eligijor			10)(4)(6)						
100000000000000000000000000000000000000				F	ACILITY IN	IFORMATI	ON		WWW.	g. "		
The second second												
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abeten	rent la	Taking	Piece (3)		Type of F	Facility (4)					
Vacant Space										40		
							School (k	(-12)				
Street Address		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	***				Subchapt	ar 8 (Other	then K-1	2)		
502 Route 48 West							Other (I.e	., privata &	emmerci	al		
		22				-		mes, etc.)				
City (6)	County (8)	~~~~~~~~~	County Code	(7)	Square F	est	# Of Floor	8	Bulldin	al Ade	
Teterboro				1			.500		1		5.0-	
1 etel DOIO	Bergen					Current	Jes (Prior II	being dem	olished)	150+		
						Vacent						
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Bl	da Ow	ner (å)	ASCM NO		Abatement	Contractor	791			
		100000		, (-)		1			(0)			
Consulting Services	r America (CSA)			I	Slavco Co	onstruction I	nc.				
Stroot Address	·					Street As	lebenen					
26 Lotenzo Court						CHAME WE	441 482					
City, State, Zip Code)					164 Gelty	Avenue					
Malawan, NJ 07747						A4. D4.						
	-5/4 - 7 - 7	7		Make simulation		TCMY, SIMI	le, Zip Code					
Project Mngr. For M	oniwang P	शिक्त		Talaphone Nu	Imber	Cifton, N	J 07011					
Michael Chain	7.			732-921-9223								
Sheduled Start Date				pletetion Data (Telephor	na Number		License	Number		
09 /17	/_12_		09	//	12	973-478-	4A4R		00724			
/									OD! EV			
Occupancy Status	furing Abat	meme	t (Chec	(Only 1)			OSHA Mon	35574				
		සිස් වැ	uring E	ttre Period of		Slavoo Co	i neltourismo	nc.				
Abstome						Street Ac	idrese					
☐ Abatemer	vt Performe	d Out	side of	Normani Facility	y	1000						
Hours - D						184 Gett)	Mading					
Other - Do	ecribe:	7:00	em to 3:	30pm		City, Stat	a, Zip Code	,				
						Cifton, N	J 07011					
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That	Apply	<u>)</u>						-			
			•									
☐ Demolitic	n		0	Renovation	2	Full Conf	tainment wi	th Negative	Pragoun	8		
☐ ≥3af or≥3	117		~			Mini - En						
☑ ≥160 of o					Ħ		Procedure					
			2.0		ă		ne (°) beten		ble Proce	edum		
								(5,01155			
Location o	7		[m	T	Descript	ממו		1	Abetom	and Yuma		
Asbestos Cont		ما	cation	A	sbastoa - C		70		R	T TYPE	(E	E
Material (AC		W. Tribates	mally	1 "	Material		N.	Amount	E	R	N	N
TO BE ABAT	CONT. 1		Jaed	0	.a., therms			(Specify	M	E	c	Ĉ
in Facility	- Indiana		olety		ilation, aur		T	aF or UF	0	P	Ā	15
(13)		2	Main-		other misc			- 3127	v	la la	F	0
()		0.000	nance/	-	DEFFE TELEGO	-41101100UE	,		Ă	17	8	8
			atedlal	1					î	R	ย	u
			df (12)						_	114	li	R
·			NO N/					 		+	-	
First Floor				VAT			-	2000 00	-	- white	-	
First Floor								2500 SF	9		┫	
P 1401 F 10107		Appendix and the last of the l		Mastic				8500 SF			Image: section of the content of the	
		The second second										
N YE				1								
Name of Registered	Waste Hau	ler	4500	NJOEP Waste		Name of	Registered	Landfill				
Slavco Construction In	ng.			818508	Yarde	G.R.O.W.	Illoca I P					
	·			21000	of Wants	1						
City, State						Clty. Start	D					
Oliffon, NJ				Deta	Marrianilla	DA						
						Morriaville	1, 17.					
Completed by (Print	or Type)			Title			Signature				Date	
William Jurcevic				Administrative	Anni-aA		111.	1	1			har 12 2012
A IAIMII TRICADAN				*AOMINING TANK				- 17	. L		INDRAM	not 12 2012

STATE OF NEW JERSEY NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7 ANNUAL NOTIFICATION Name of Building Owner / Open Hampshire Real Estate Companies 2012 SEP 18 AM 2: 27 Date of Notification (1) 09 13 12 Agencies Notified Type of Notification **EPA** 1 Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP V Amended Morristown, NJ 07960 4 Amendment #_ DOH Name of Contact V DOL Emergency w/ justification Moshe Stern DCA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Vacant Space School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (I.e., private & cmmercial 502 Route 46 West bldgs., homes, etc.) City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Square Feet # Of Floors **Building Age** 6,500 Teterboro Bergen Current Use (Prior if being demolished) 50+ Vacant Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM NO Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Consulting Services of America (CSA) Slavco Construction Inc. Street Address Street Address 26 Lorenzo Court 164 Getty Avenue City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 City, State, Zip Code Project Mngr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Clifton, NJ 07011 Michael Chain 732-921-9223 Sheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completetion Date (11) Telephone Number License Number __17 09 12 973-478-4848 00724 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1) Name of OSHA Monitor 1 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Slavco Construction Inc. Abatement Street Address Abatement Performed Outside of Normani Facility 164 Getty Avenue Hours - Describe: Other - Describe: ___ 7:00 am to 3:30pm City, State, Zip Code Clifton, NJ 07011 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Demolition Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure 1 ≥3sf or ≥3lf Mini - Enclosure 1 ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Description of Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Location Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) Normally Material (ACM) Amount E R N TO BE ABATED Used (I.e., thermal systems C (Specify M E in Facility Solely insulation, surfacing, VAT, SF or LF) 0 (13)by Mainor other miscellaneous) 0 tenance/ s s A Custodial Staff (12) YES NO N/A First Floor VAT 2500 SF 1 First Floor Mastic 6500 SF 1 1 Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Name of Registered Landfill Yards Slavco Construction Inc. S18508 G.R.O.W.S Landill of Waste City, State Disposal City. State Date Clifton, NJ Morrisville, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Vivian Jurcevic iam D. Chucine Administrative Assistant September 13, 2012

ASB-41

023369

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

RECEIVED (Pursuant to NJAC 8: 60 and 12: 120-) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 9 0 / Ed Clark 0 2012 SEP 18 AM 2: 26 Street Address Agencies Notified 191 Sherman Avenue [X] EPA & LICENSING City, State, Zip Code [X] Initial DEP 11 [] Amended Teaneck, NJ 07666 [X] DOL Amendment# Telephone Number] Emergency (including Name of Contact [X] DOH Justification) [] DCA [] Cancellation Ed Clark FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Residence Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 1 1 Street Address Other (i.e., private & commercial [X] buildings, homes, etc.) 191 Sherman Avenue # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Teaneck Bergen ASCM Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. Enviro Vision Consultants, Inc. Street Address Street Address 1141 Route 23 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. #34A City, State, Zip Code Wayne NJ 07470 Fairlawn NJ 07410 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number License No. Telephone Number 00408 973-636-9145 973 628-9500 Willie Morales Scheduled State Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 0 0 4 1 Enviro Vision Consultants, Inc. 1 0 0 1 / Day Month Day Year Month Year Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) [X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg. #34A of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code 1 1 Fairlawn NJ 07410 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment With Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure [X] Renovation $[X] \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ [X] Glovebag Procedure Demolition [] [X] Non-Exemted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure \geq 160 sf or \geq 260 lf Abatement Type E E Is Description of N N Location Amount E R C C Location of Normally Asbestos-Containing M E (Specify A L Used Material (ACM) Asbestos - Containing P 0 P 0 Solely by (i.e., thermal systems SF or LF) Material (ACM) V S S A Maintenance / insulation, surfacing, VAT, TO BE ABATED U Custodial or other miscellaneous) A 1 U in Facility (13) R L L R Staff (12) Yes No N/A 150 LF X Pipe Insulation X Basement Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. G.R.O.W.S 17819 J.R. Contracting & Environmental Consulting, Inc. Disposal Date City, State City, State Morrisville PA Wayne NJ 07470 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date 9/10/2012 Jerry Bijelonic Project Manager G4667

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check #9837

GAC Project # 060-12 Client Project #			(1 4	100.71.	<u>c</u> . 0.00-7 and 12.120-7,		RE	CEI	VEI	7	
Date of Notification (1)	nber 14	l. 2012			Name of Building Owner RUTGERS, THE S	r/Operator	(2) V ER	NTYOF	N.J		
Agencies Notified EPA DDCA		Notificat Initia		otification	ENVIRONMENTAI 27 ROAD 1, BLDG	_ HEAL∄	H & SA IVINGS	FETY D	EPT.	39	100
☑ DOL ☑ DEP- No Longer REQUII	DED		ergency	(including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854	1257	CENSI)L.	
☑ DOH	KEU	□ Car	celled		MICHAEL SMITH, HEALTH & SAFET		Tolo	enhone Ni	mher •		
				FACILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abater 15 WASHINGTON STI					Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other t	han K-12\		*			
Street Address NEWARK CAMPUS			50.00000M19		Other (i.e. private & c					years	
City (5) NEWARK	County (6		Cou (Sta	nty Code (7) te Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being		St 145 155				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ATC ASSOCIATES	by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASC 00	M No. 98	Name of Contractor (9)						
Street Address		-			GREENWOOD ABA Street Address	IEMEN	CONS	JLIANI	S, INC		
3 TERRI LANE					268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ	08016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		e Numbe		Telephone Number		Licer	nse Numbe	er		
BRIAN KEARNY		100/30/2000-00	36-8800		973-492-0477		008	40			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 09/24/12		09/27/	2	tion Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor ENVIROVISION, IN	C.					
Occupancy Status During Ab				14	Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated Do □ Abatement Performed Out					20-21 WARGARAW City, State, Zip Code	ROAD					
Describe Other – Describe: 5PM T	OFAM				City, State, Zip Code						
Elouier – Describe. 3FW 1	O 3 AIVI				FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)			750/6							
_				<u> </u>		Full Conta	ainment wi	ith Negativ	ve Press	sure	
							closure				
<u>□≥ 160 st or ≥ 2</u>	100 IT			■ Demolitio	n 🗆		g Procedu		Calabla	D	J
Location of Asbestos-Containing	ng Is Le	ocation Non	nally Use	d Description of A	sbestos Containing Material		empted (*)	Abatem			ure
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ely by Maint	/Custodia	I (ACM) (i.e. ther	mal systems insulation, surface		pecify SF		Repair E		Enclose
	YES	f? (12) S NO	NA	VAT, or other m	isceii.)	or	LF)	Itemove	Kepaii L	псар	LIICIUSE
2 EXTERIOR WINDOWS		X		WINDOW C	AULKING	60	LF	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2	2	See Bel		ler ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	15 CY		of Regist O.W.S. I			II
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abater NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, In NJ DEP # 4509				, NJ 07405		Disposal 09/27/2		1 R	ity, State 00 New d. Morri 9067 15-736-1	Ford M sville,	
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title			Signature Raymand C. P.		Date		11 <u>0</u> 2000 11		
KAYMOND C. PEDALI	AYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER						S	eptemb	er 14,	2012	

Mo#20142487765

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS (F

A HUN UF	ASDESIUS	ADAILMEN	A I		1	
oursuant to	NJAC 8:60 an	id 5:16)	RE	CF	IVE	

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2						
	1 12				Ricklis		2012 SEP	18 AM 1: 31	3			
	pe Notification				Address		ALTHA					
	Initial Amended				leveland		#35E31	OS CONTRO				
☑ DHSS	Amendment #			City, 8	State, Zip (Code	å Ll	CENSING				
	Emergency (ir	cluding]		eth, NJ 0			-				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)		99/	Name	of Contac	t		Telephone Numi	ber			1000
	Cancellation			Mark	Ricklis							
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abat	tement is Takin	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Private home							School (K-1		37			
Street Address							Subchapter Other (i.e.	8 (Other than K-1 2 private and commer) cial b	ildin	15	
741 Cleveland Avenue City (5)						15.44	homes, etc			ldg. A		
Elizabeth, NJ 07208							- 1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		149. 7	9-	
County (6)				Cour	ty Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demolis	shed)	-		
Union							· ·	3	,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	9)		-	_	
						Gr Tech LLC		• /				
Street Address						Street Address						
						576 Valley Rd #	1283					
City, State, Zip Code				1,000		City, State, Zip Co	~~~					
According to the second						Wayne, NJ 0747						
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
						973-638-1777		01127				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	Ionitor	01127	-			
09 / 24 /				5 /		F	Te					
Occupancy Status During Ab						Envirovision Co Street Address	nsultants, Inc					
				ment			D. 1 D.1. //	244				
Abatement Performed Out	itside of Norma	I Facilit	y Hou	s - Des	scribe	20-21 Wagaraw City, State, Zip Co		34A	11000000			
Time of Abatement:	AMP	M/	PM_		AM	Fair Lawn, NJ 0						
Scope of Work (Check all that	it apply)					raii Lawii, NJ 0	7410		W. 14-24			_
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		_				Full Cont	tainment with Ne	egative Pressure				
>3 sf or >3 If > 160 sf or >260 If			enovati emolitio			Mini-Enc		*				
			211Ontic	<i>,</i> 111			g Procedure mpted (*) and N	on-Friable Procedu	e .	3759		i
		ls	Locat	ion					TAH	atem	ent Ty	vne
Location of		0 Y55550	Norma ed Sole			Description o				T		T
Asbestos-Containing Mate			intena		Asbe	stos Containing Mat e., thermal systems i	terial (ACM)	Amount	l en	Repair	nca	incl
IN Facility	= .	Cus	todial	Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VAT,		(Specify S F or LF)	Removal	a.	sde	Enclosure
(13)			(12)	т —	-	other miscellane		0 , 5, 2, 7	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	6
		Yes	No	N/A							Ü	
Basement				\boxtimes	Pipe inst	ulation		45 LF	X	П		
		П	П						Tim			
				15	1						Ш	
			Ш									
								0.88				
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler		NJE	ÈP Waste	Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regi	stered Landfill	-			
Gr Tech LLC			0	03378	35	TBD	T.R.R.F. Inc					- 1
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					
Wayne, NJ 07470						TBD	Tullytown, P	Δ.				į
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	e							te			-i
N.Jevtic	Ow	ner				fela . l	he Ven	- 1		112		
ASB-41	Ow	1101				1 /200	0000	09/	14/20	112		



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1	Washington Colored			Na	ame of Build	ding Owner/Operat	or (2)	2010			-	_
Agencies Notified	4/2012					Apartment & C	ountry Club	2012 SEP 18	3 A	MI	. 2	2
EPA DEP	Type Notifica Initial Amended	tion		16	reet Addres 555 US F ty, State, Zi	IWY 9		& SHESTOS				3
⊠ DOL	Amendme Emergence		ina			, NJ 08857		& LICE	NSI	¥Ġ	TOT	
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation				me of Cont rnadette F			Telephone N	umber			
Name of Equility When				F	ACILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility When Apartments Bldg.	e Abatement is Ta	iking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Fac		10			
Street Address							School (I Subchap	ter 8 (Other than K	-1 2)			
2 A-D Buttermut N	/Iall						Other (i.e	e., private & comme	rcial b	uildin	gs,	
Old Bridge,							Square Fee 2000 SF			Bldg 60+	. Age	
County (6) Middlesex				US	ounty Code SE ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use Apartment	(Prior if being dem s Bldg.	olishe	d)		
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Buildin	ng Owne	r	ASC	M No.	Name of Abater				_	1000	
Street Address							al Constructi	on, Inc.				
						Street Address	Avenue Di	MB Suite 218				
City, State, Zip Code			===			City, State, Zip (Code	VID Suite 218				_
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Tel	ephon	e No.	Telephone No.	07012	License No.				
						973-389-00	89	00693				
Start Date (10) 09/24/2012		eduled (etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA						
Occupancy Status Durin		9/25/20				DIA Genera	l Construction	on, Inc.				
X Facility Closed/Vacat	ted During Entire	Period of	Abate	ement		Street Address 1360 Clifton	Avenue P	MB Suite 218				
Abatement Performed Other - Describe:	d Outside of Norm	nal Facili	ty Hou	rs		City, State, Zip C		VID Oulte 210				
						Clifton, NJ 0	7012					
Scope of Work (Check a	ill that apply)		enovati emol			☐ Mini-End	closure g Procedure	Negative Pressure				
FE 1877 CO. C. SESSON CO. C.			Locatio		I	I Non-Ex	tempted (*) and	Non-Friable Proc	7.5		emen	t
Location	of		ormally Solel			Description of					ре	
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	ED	Cu	ntenan ustodia staff? (12)		Asbest (i.e.,	os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) isulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	2	Yes	No	N/A					oval	air	ulate	sure
Crawl Space					Pipe/Ell	oow Insulation		200 LF	X			
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		I N.	IDEP \	Naste T	Cubic Yards	Name of Dan	istered Landfill				
Service Transport Gr			Ha	uler ID 0970	No.	of Waste	Minerva L					
ity, State			-1-2	0710		Disposal Date	City, State	andini				_
New Castle, DE			V			09/25/2012		rg, OH 44688				
ompleted By rutarth Jagad	Title					Signature	\wedge	Date		-	_	=
autariii Jagad	Pre	sident				- 1	d	09/14/	2012			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

861										
Date of Notification (1) [09] (13] / [12]			1 (43)56	rme of Building Owner offmann-LaRoche	/Operator (2)			IVE		
Agencies Notified (x) EPA	Type Notific			reet Address O Kingsland Street		2012 SE	P 18	AM I	: 32	
() DEP (x) DOL (x) DOH	() Initial Notific (x) Amend		- 1	ty, State, Zip Code utley, NJ 07110		Telephone Number	OS C	ONTI	ROL	A A
() DCA	Notific () Cancel	ation		ame of Contact ehram Irani		Telephone Numb	oer	-/!VG		
			FAC	TILITY INFORMATIO	DN					
Name of Facility Where Abater Building 85	nent is taking	Place (3)		-	\ \{ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	pe of Facility (4) } School (K-12) } Subchapter 8 (other \$\color{1}{\color{\color{1}{\	er than K	(-12)		
Street Address "same as above"						cial buildings, ho				
City (5)	County	y (6)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY)		are Feet # of Floor rent use (Prior if being)	dg. Age		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired Owner (8) Omega Environm	by Building	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatement	Contractor (offices				
Street Address				Street Address 2	7 West Stre	et				
280 Huyler Street				G'+ G++ 7: C+1						
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip Code	e Id, NJ 07003					
South Hackensack, NJ 07606 Project Manager for Monitoring 973-235-3286 (97	Firm Teleph 3-729-5649)	none Nun	nber	Telephone Number (973) 680-0088	iu, 110 07000	License Num	ber 35	57		
Scheduled Start Date (10) S [07] / [16] / [12]	ched.Complet [01] / [31 / [13] *	*	Name of OSHA Mon	nitor					
Month Day Year Occupancy Status During Abate [] Facility Closed/Vacated I		only one		Street Address		e)				
of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Ou Hours - Describe:		al Facility	_	City, State, Zip Code	;			De-		
[x] Other - Describe: 7 am	– 230 pm			<u> </u>	15.11.0		D	/	nata aha	
Scope of Work $[x]$ Demolition $[] \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$		[]R	(Ch tenovatio	neck all that apply)[x]	[x] Min	i-Enclosure bag Procedure	Pressur	e w/ ren	note sno	iwei
$[x] \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260$	lf				[x] Non-F	riable Procedure				
	Is			D. soulution of			R	Abatem	ent Type	E
	Locat	5763		Description of Asbestos-Containin	σ	Amount	E	R	N	N
	Sole	(1)		Material (ACM)	6	(Specify	M	E	C	C
	By M			(i.e., thermal system		SF or	0	P	A	L
	tenan	ce/		insulation, surfacing, V		LF)	V	A	P	0
	Custo			or other miscellaneou	us)		A	I R	S	S
Staff (12)							L	1	L	R
	Yes No	NA							-	E
Throughout building	100 110	x	Piping	& fittings		566 lf & 1829@	x			
8 th floor		X	Wall m	nastic		1650 sf	x			
Roof & basement & 6 th fl		x		ıg, transite & caulkin	g	1000 lf/50sf/10lf	X			-
basement		x		mastic	1 37 -	5200 sf	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hau		P Waste	Hauler	Cubic Yards		Registered Landfill wn Resource Recov	APU &	Grand	Central	
Waste Management		304597		of Waste	-			77	The second	
City, State Morrisville	PA PA	1		Disposal Date	City, Sta			9/13/12		
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title	114	Signat	1/ /	48	Date 0	JI 13/12	2	
Sharon Hendee		17861	112	' /	1100	40				

 $[\]stackrel{**}{=}$ Actual work days are dependent on weather and other trades

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2012-150 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 9 /1 4 /1 2 Sherry Tsie Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ☐ EPA Initial 139 Tuscan Road DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL Maplewood, NJ 07040 Telephone Number ☑ DOH Name of Contact Cancellation ☐ DCA Sherry Tsie **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Sherry Tsie Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet 139 Tuscan Road County Code (7) County (6) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) residential Essex Maplewood, NJ 07040 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number License Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched, Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address 9/26/2012 9/26/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road ☑ Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) ☑ Glovebag procedure ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Demolition Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure \times >3 sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 lf E Is location normally used solely Ε Location of e e n by maintenance/custodial Amount n Description of asbestos-containing asbestos-containing m D staff(12) C (Specify SF or C material to be material (ACM) 0 a a abated in facility (13) v Yes No N/A e 120 lf X pipe insulation basement Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 19563 1 1/2 yards B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State 9/27/2012 Tullytown, PA Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Signature Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Gordana Luna 9/14/2012 Treasurer Gordana Luna

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement Pursuant to NIAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) B & G proj. #: 2012-171 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 9 /1 4 /1 2 Sebastian Inturrisi Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA Initial 28 Willow Street DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 DOH. Name of Contact Telephone Number Cancellation ☐ DCA Sebastian Inturrisi **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Sebastian Inturrisi Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 28 Willow Street Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors County (6) City (5) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Elmwood Park, NJ 07407 Bergen residential Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. n/a Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Phone Number License Number 973-696-6869 0378 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 9/25/2012 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Renovation ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure \boxtimes >3 sf or >3 If >160 sf or >260 lf Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure is location normally used solely E Location of E by maintenance/custodial e asbestos-containing n Amount Description of asbestos-containing staff(12) m n material to be C (Specify SF or material (ACM) 0 C а abated in facility (13) LF) Yes No N/A p basement pipe insulation 60 lf X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 1 yard Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center Disposal Date City, State City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 9/26/2012 Tullytown, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Title Date Gordana Luna Gordana Luna Treasurer 9/14/2012

State of NJ

B & G proj. #: 2012-168

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:	2012-168	_		(i disaain	. 10 140/10 0	.00 .	and (22)	RF	Check #	[‡] 5478				
Date of Notification	(1)	I I Na	me of Bu	ilding Owne	r/Operator (2)					- 1				
0 9 1/1 4			Barry An		,, epolato: (=)		201	12 SEP	18 AM	1.04				
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati		eet Addre	The second secon						-	and the latest and th	(VI) (I)		
☐ EPA	✓ Initial		13 Oshor	ne Terrace			AS	BEST	OS CON	TRNI				
☐ DEP		11 -	y, State,					a Li	EKSIN	G				-00700
☑ DOL	☐ Amendn	nent	Wayne,	NJ 07407			_							
☑ DOH			me of Co	The second line is not a second line in the second line is not a second line in the second line is not a second line in the second line is not a second line in the second line is not a second line is not a second line in the second line is not a second line is	100	-			Telephone	e Number				
☐ DCA	L Cancella	ition	Barry A	ntoine						11		-		
				FACII	LITY INFORM	ATION	•			•				
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	s taking place	ce (3)					Туре	of Facility (4) I (K - 12)				
										pter 8 (O	ther th	an K-	12)	
Barry Antoine						-				Private/Co			14)	
Street Address									Bldgs./	Homes, e	tc.		- A.	
13 Osborne Ter	rrace		(0)					Squ	are Feet	# of Floor	s	BIC	ig. Ag	je
City (5)		Coun	ty (6)				nty Code (7) e use only)	Cur	rent Use (Pr	rior if bein	a dem	olishe	:d)	
Wayne, NJ 074	407	Pass	aic			,,,,,,,,		resi	dential					
Name of Monitorin		Bldg. Owne	r (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemer	t Contra	ctor (9)					
n/a					<u> </u>		B & G Restorat	ion, Inc						
Street Address							Street Address	9						
						_	105 Ryerson R							-
City, State, Zip Cod	le						City, State, Zip Cod		5					
Project Manager fo	r Monitoring Firm		I Di	hone Numbe	ar .		Lincoln Park, 1 Telephone Number		3	License	Numb	er	-	
Project Manager 10	i Worldoning Film		100	none raumo	51		973-696-6869			0378				
Cahadulad Start Da	ato (10)	ISched	Completi	on Date (11			Name of OSHA Mo	nitor						
Scheduled Start Da	ite (10)			on Date (11	,		B & G Restora	tion, Inc).					
9/24/2012		9/24/2				_	Street Address	•		•				
Occupancy Status Facility close				ement			105 Ryerson R City, State, Zip Cod						_	
	erformed outside						City, State, Zip Coo	ic .						
Describe: Other-Descri	ihe:					-11	Lincoln Park,	NJ 0703	5					
Scope of Work (ch		()												
☐ Demolition	×	Renovation	n			⊠ F	ull Containment w/n	egative p	oressure [Glovel	bag pr	ocedu	ire	
>3 sf or >3 lf		>160 sf or	>260 If				lini-enclosure		[☐ Non-fi	riable p	oroce	dure	
Location of		Is location	normally	used solely				T			R	R	Ε	E
asbestos-cor		by mainte staff(12)	nance/cus	stodial			sbestos-containing		Amount (Specify S	E or	m	e p	n	n
material to be abated in fac		Yes	No	N/A	material ((ACM)			LF)) UI	o v	a	a p	C L
		165	NO	INA							e	-	P	
basement					boiler meta	l jacke	et	10) sf		NA.	屵	븜	ዙ
							·				╬	屵	Η	片
			- United States								H	片	븕	H
				#				-			Ħ	Ħ	一	古
Registered Waste	Hauler	INJDE	P Hauler	ID# C	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere						=	
B & G Restorati		195			/2 yard		Tullytown Res			Center				
City, State	JI 07035			Disposal D 9/25/20			City, State Tullytown, PA							
Efficient and 110 07000					Signature					Date				
Gordana Luna	ompleted by (1 mit of 1995)						Gordana Luna		-Village -	9/14/2	012			100

2592

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 09/13/2012			Na Ni	me of Build utley Park	ling Owner/Operators & Recreation	Dept 2	012 SEP 18	AM	1. 4	3.0	
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL Amen	nded		Str 49	eet Addres -66 Park	s ave	A	SBESTOS C	ON	[RO		
DOH ☐ Emer	idment #_ gency (includio ication) ellation	ng	Nu Nar	itley, NJ ne of Conta i Malfitan	act		Telephone Nu		; 		
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Plac	e (3)	F	ACILITY IN	IFORMATION				=		
Nutley Parks & Recreation G Street Address 1 Tremont Avenue	arage					Other (i.e.	(-12) er 8 (Other than K- , private & commer	1 2) cial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5) Nutley						Square Feet 30,000	# of Floors		Bldg 60+	Age	-8
County (6) Essex			Co US	unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (Garage and	Prior if being demo	lished	1)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B (8) AHERA Consultants Street Address	uilding Owner		N/A		Name of Abatem DIA Genera Street Address						_
P.O. Box 385 City, State, Zip Code Oceanville, NJ 08231-0835			-		1360 Clifton, City, State, Zip C	ode	AB Suite 218				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Smoyer		609		-1833	Clifton, NJ Control Telephone No. 973-389-008	-	License No. 00693	~			
Start Date (10) 09/28/2012	Scheduled C 09/29/20	12	tion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N DIA General						
Occupancy Status During Abatemen Facility Closed/Vacated During Er Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:	ntire Period of	Abate	ment rs		Street Address 1360 Clifton, City, State, Zip Co	Avenue, PN					<u> </u>
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) >3 sf or >3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	⊠ Re	novati emoli			Govebag	tainment with N losure g Procedure	egative Pressure				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	No Used	ocatio rmally Solely	/ by		Description of		Non-Friable Proc		Abat	ement	t
TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Cu	tenand stodia taff? (12)		Asbesto (i.e.,	os Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou	sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Hallway next to stock room	Yes	No	N/A X	Pine/Elh	oow Insulation		4LF			te	· O
Stock room		-	X		ow Insulation		4 LF	X X			
N					-			+			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Service Transport Group			IDEP V uler ID 0990		Cubic Yards of Waste 1 Y	Name of Regi Minerva La	stered Landfill				
City, State New Castle DE					Disposal Date 9/29/2012	City, State	g, OH 44688		_		=
Completed By Krutarth Jagad	Title Project Ma	anage	er		Signature	An	Date 09/13/2	2012			

CK 2591

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 99/13/	2012				of Buildin	g Owner/O ssex	perator	(2)	2012 SE	P 18	AM			
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			t Address Bloomfi	eld Ave		L	SBES	Toe o	AQ.	1:	25	10-3-10
DEP DOL	Amende Amendm		<u>a</u>		County of Essex Street Address 200 Bloomfield Ave Sity, State, Zip Code Verona, NJ 2012 SEP 18 AM 1-25 A SBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING									
☑ DOH DCA	justification Cancella	tion)			of Contacter of Co			Teleph	one Numb	er /				
				FA	CILITY INF	ORMATIO	N							-
Name of Facility Where Residence Street Address	Abatement is	Taking Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility School (K-1 Subchapter	2) 8 (Other t					
1 Cherry Lane (Bloc	ck 162, Lot	2)						Other (i.e., homes, etc		commercia	al buil	dings	•	
City (5) Newark								Square Feet 1,500 SF	# of F	loors		ldg. /	Age	
County (6) Essex					nty Code (7) (STATE		Current Use (P	rior if bein	g demolis				
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Buil	lding Owner	T	ASCM	No.	Name of	Abatem	ent Contractor (9)	***		_		_
(8) J & S Environme	ental Labora	atories		N/A		DIA G	eneral	Constructio	n, Inc.					_
Street Address	- 4.0					Street Ad								
2333 Rt 22 West						1000	7000	Avenue, PM	B Suite	218				
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083						City, State Clifton	e, Zip Co , NJ 0	ode 7012	*:					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		1000000	ephone		Telephon			Licen	se No.	0			
Sherry Gelsomino				8-206-		973-38			. 006	393				_
Start Date (10) 09/26/2012	Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 09/26/2012 10/10/2012						osha M e neral	Ionitor Construction	n, Inc.					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement	(Check only	one)			Street Ad	ldress							270
□ Facility Closed/Vacat	97.5							Avenue, PN	IB Suite	218				
Abatement Performer Other - Describe:	d Outside of N	ormal Facili	ty Hou	ırs		City, State Clifton,								
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)		enova Demo	tion lition			Mini-End Goveba	tainment with Ne closure g Procedure empted (*) and			dure			
		1,000	Locati								F	bate Ty	ment	() () ()
Location	of	Use	d Sole	ly by			ption of				-			
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA IN Facility (13)	TED	C	ntena ustodi staff? (12)	al		thermal sy surfacing other misc	stems in g, VAT,	or	Amo (Spe SF or	cify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									Ф	
Basement				X	Pipe/El	bow Insu	lation		50 LF		X			
Throughout the Buil	ding			X	Grey (r	ough coat	t) plast	er	2,600 S	SF	X			
Roof				X	Black Ro	ofing Mater	rial on ro	oof ledge	60 SF		X			_
Name of Registered Wa	iste Hauler			NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Ya	rds	Name of Reg	stered La	ndfill	<u></u>			L
Service Transport G				Hauler II 20990		of Waste 60 CY		Minerva L						
City, State New Castle DE			سلتس			Disposal 10/10/2		City, State Waynesbu	roh OH					
Completed By		Title				Signa	- 74	A Wayneson	SII OII	Date		_		_
Krutarth Jagad		Presiden	t			Oigine),	4-5	/	09/13/2	2012			

)04387 D&S Proj. #: MS 12-326

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	Nan	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/0	Operator (2)			2012 SEP ASBEST & LIU	18 44			
0 9 /1 4 /1 2		onia Trosh	e				Atton	· V AM	1:56	_	_
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial		et Address 27 Rosewo	ood Terra	ice			& LII	OS CONT	Rnı		
DEP Amended Amendment #:	200000	, State, Zip						ENSING	٠٠٢.		
DOL Emergency	- 11	inden, NJ									
DOH (including		ne of Conta					Telephone N	lumber	242-3600		
justification)							1				
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation		Sonia Tros									_
			FACILI	TY INFORMA	ATION		Type of Facility (4)				
Name of facility where abatement is to	aking place	e (3)					School (
Private Residence								ter 8 (Other th		12)	
Street Address							Other (Pr Bldgs./Ho	ivate/Comme omes, etc.			
327 Rosewood Terrace							Square Feet #	of Floors	Bld	g. Ag	е
City (5)	County	y (6)				y Code (7) use only)	Current Use (Prio	r if being dem	olishe	d)	
Linden	Unio	n						, it being den		~, 	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Blo				ASCM No.	IN	lame of Abatement	Contractor (9)				
N/A						D & S RESTORA	ATION, INC.				
Street Address					S	Street Address					
Oliooti, ida. ees						20 California Av	ve.				-
City, State, Zip Code					c	ity, State, Zip Code					
					_	Paterson, NJ 07		r: Ni			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Pho	ne Numbe	er	T	elephone Number 973-345-8020	40	License Num 00159			
					-	Name of OSHA Mon					
Start Date (10)	Sched.	Completion	Date (11)		D & S Restorati					
09/24/12	09	9/25/12				Street Address					
Occupancy Status During Abatement						20 California A				_	
Facility closed/vacated during e	of normal fa	d of abaten acility hours	nent. 5-			City, State, Zip Code	3 				
Describe:NORMAL HO	OURS				_	Paterson, NJ 07	7503			_	
Scope of Work (check all that apply)							Full Containment w/	negative pres	sure		
	, Renovatio	n					Mini-enclosure	- 2			
	Demolition					\succeq	Glovebag procedure Non-Exempted (*) a		e proc	edure	
	Is location	normally u	sed solely	·[R	R	E	E
Location of asbestos-containing	by mainte	nance/cust	odial	Descript	tion of as	bestos-containing	Amount (Specify SI	l m	e p	n c	n
material (acm) to be	staff(12)		Γ	material	(ACM)		LF)	O V	a	a	L
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A					е	I.	р	
BASEMENT		$\square X$		Boiler			40 LF		부	뷰	쓔
Basement				PIPE INS	ULATIO	ON	89 LF		님	ዙ	쓔
									뉴	井	11
]					님님	#	片
]		10. (0.1)	11 -1511	عا		JЦ	
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.		EP Hauler I 506		Cubic Yards of 3 CY	r Waste	The state of the s	d Landfill I, RESOURCE RE	COVERY			
City, State			Disposal [City, State	J DA				
PATERSON, NJ 07503			9/2	7/12		TULLYTOWN	N, PA	Date			
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESID	ENT		Signature				9/14/	12		

D&S Proj. #: MS 12- 325

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

						2012	000			-	
Date of Notification (1)	Name o	f Building Own	er/Operator (2)			-012	SEP 18 STUS C LICENS	AM	1:	29	
0 9 / 1 4 / 1 2 Agencies Notified Type Notificat		and Melissa	Crouse			ASAC	-C			<<	
EPA Initial	Street A	ddress				&	TICENC	ON	TRI	11	
DEP Amended		ackwell Aver	nue				-ICEMS	INC	3	/L	
DOL Amendment #:	City, Sta	te, Zip Code									
L Emergency		ing Townshi	p, NJ 07960								
DOH (including justification)	Name of	Contact				Telephor	ne Number				
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	Kevi	n and Meliss	a Crouse								
		FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION		•	***************************************				
Name of facility where abatement is	s taking place (3)					Type of Facility					
Private Residence						1 =	ol (K - 12)				
Street Address							apter 8 (Oth (Private/Con			12)	
							/Homes, etc.		Ciai		
9 Lenape Trail			·			Square Feet	# of Floors		Blo	dg. A	ge
City (5)	County (6)				nty Code (7)						
Chatham	Morris			(Sta	te use only)	Current Use (P	rior if being o	demo	olishe	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by			ASCM No.	-	Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)					
N/A	. ,				D & S RESTOR	ATION INC					
Street Address				-	Street Address	2111011, 1110.					
					20 California A	ve.					
City, State, Zip Code				-	City, State, Zip Code						
					Paterson, NJ 0	7503					92
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	per	_	Telephone Number		License N	umb	er		
					973-345-8020		001	59			
Start Date (10)	Sched. Comp	oletion Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA Mor						
09/24/12	09/25/1	2			D & S Restorat Street Address	ion, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatemer				-	20 California A	venue					8
Facility closed/vacated during	- H				City, State, Zip Code						
Abatement performed outside	of normal facility	hours-			Only, State, Elp Sous	20 10					
Describe:NORMAL H	IOURS			-1	Paterson, NJ 0'	7503					
Scope of Work (check all that apply					П	Full Containment	w/negative pr	essu	ıre	-	
$\boxtimes > \underline{3} \text{ sf or } > \underline{3} \text{ If}$	Renovation					Mini-enciosure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition				×	Glovebag procedu Non-Exempted (*)		abla		dive	
	Is location norm	ally used solely	<u>/</u>			Non-Exempted ()		R	R	E	
Location of asbestos-containing	by maintenance		***	on of a	sbestos-containing	Amount	1	e m	е	n	l E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	staff(12)	T was	material ((Specify S	SF or	0	р a	c a	C
abated in facility (10)	Yes No	N/A				,	- 1	v e	i r	р	L
Basement			Duct Insula	tion		90 SF		X			
				-10-2-01	Was and		[
							[
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEP Hau 13506		cubic Yards of V 3 CY	Vaste €	Name of Registered	d Landfill , RESOURCE RI	ECOVERV				
City, State		Disposal D			City, State	TEDOURCE R	JOOTERI				
PATERSON, NJ 07503			27/12		TULLYTOWN	, PA					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		Signature		•		Date				
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDENT						9/1	4/12			
ACR./11	Do not use this for	orm for asbesto	os licensure exe	empted	activities.						

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Date of Notification (1)						ng Owner/Operato	or (2) R	ECE	= 11/1	- Da	
09/14/2012					Dobyyo	y Housing A	uthonity	- O [IAF	:D	
Agencies Notified	Not	ification Typ	e		Street Address	ly Housing A	Lunionity S	FP 10	-		
					160 Eas	st Grand Ave.		ri 18	AM	l: ig	
(X)EPA	(X	() Initial I					ASBE:	STOO			
(X) NJDEP	(tification	City, State, Zip	Code	2	105	CONT	ROL	
(X) NJ DOL	(S	otification	Rahwa	**	-	LICER	SING		
() DOH				ification)	Name of Conta			lumber			
() DCA	1) Cance	lled		Ken Pu		161.1	IUIIIDGI			
				FACILIT	Y INFORMATION	OTITO					
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ent is Tal	king Place (3	3)		Type of Facility		*****	·			
Commercial Property					() School (K-1	2) er 8 (other than K-1	2)				
Street Address						private & commerc		mes, etc.			
224 West Grand Ave.							_				
	ounty (6))	County C	Code (7)	Sq. Feet: 100	0,000_# of Floor	rs 2 Bldg. A	ge <u>60</u>			
			(State Us		Current Use (p	rior if being demoli	ished)				
Rahway	Jnion						AT CONTRACTOR				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired I	by Bldg. (Owner (8)	ASCM N	0.	Name of Contra	actor (9)					
Whitman			00110		ISES, Inc.						
Street Address					Street Address						
7 Pleasant Hill Rd.					3300 Huds						
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zipo	Code					
Crambury,NJ 08512					Union City	. NJ					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Telephone I	Number	*****	Telephone Nur		Licens	se Numb	er	***************************************	
Kevin Lovely		(732) 39			(201)325-0	TVANCOUV.	011	24			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	100	Scheduled (Date (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor		:	or a second control of		
10/08/2012		10/25/20	The state of the s		ISES, Inc.						
Occupancy Status During Abate () Facility Closed/Vacated D () Abatement Performed Out	uring Enti	ire Period of	Abatemer	nt	Street Address 3300 Huds						
Describe: Residential structure	car gara	ge. Damage	d Roof.		City, State, Zip	Code					
Other: First Floor is unoc	cupied.	.2 ^{na} floor	is occuj	pied	Union City	, NJ 07087					
Source of Work (Check all that a	pply)										
□≥3 SF or≥ 3 LF		⊠ Reno	vation		▼ Full Containm	ent with Nega	tive Pressu	re			
国≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF		□ Demo	olition		☐ Mini-Enclosu		u v C 1 1 C C C C				
					☐ Glovebag Pro						
					□ Non-Exempte	ed (*) and Non-	Friable Pro	cedure	•		
Location of Asbestos-	le Locati	on Normally	Head	Description	of ACM (i.e.	Amount (Specify	(SE or LE)	Abate	ment Ty	200	
Containing Material (ACM) in		y Maint./Cus		thermal sy	stems insulation,	Allount (opecin)	y Or Or Liry	Mualci	HOHE I Y	<u> </u>	
Facility (13)	Staff? (1		NIA		VAT, or other			Rem.	Rep.	Encap I	Enclose
First Floor and Crawl	YES	NO X	NA	miscnous.)	e Insulation	5890 Lf.		X	тер.	Lilicap	Tiologe
Space		_ ^		TOTTIP	5 Insulation	3030 Li.		^			
Орасо		 				 					
											
						 		-			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	11	NJDEP Was	te Hauler I	D#	Cubic Yards of Was	ste	Name of Re	g. Landf	l	L	
Newark Carting Inc.		04509			30		Cumberl	72 72		Landf	ill
City, State					Disp. Date		City, State				
260 Daymand Died Ma	wonl- 1	NT 07105			10/25/2012		Novik	. DA 1	7242		
369 Raymond Blvd, Ne Completed by (Print or Type)		NJ,07105 Title			10/25/2012	~	Newburg	, rA	1242		
Completed by (Fillit of Type)	-	i iuc			Signature		<u>Date</u>				
Jorge Delgado		Superviso	or		Je 19 1	1	09/14/20	12			

Date of Notification (1)

09/13/2012

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) North Brunswick TOD Associates

EPA	Type Notifica	ition			et Addres 00 US Ro	s oute 1 North	Security 1	JUS	EP 1	Я	201	2	
DEP DOL	Amended Amendme	ent #	20		, State, Zip rth Brun:	Code swick, NJ 08902	The state of the s	124	BESTOS	COM	TOOL	-	+
DOH DCA	justification Cancellati	on)	19	1000000	ne of Conta	1000	=	- FOI		MELNY		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	M. majoris						. 0,
Name of Facility Where Commercial Space		aking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facil	The second of				75.00	
Street Address 2300 US Route 1 N	Vorth						Subchapte Other (i.e. homes, er	er 8 (Other than, private & co	an K-1 2 mmercia	!) al bui	lding	s,	
City (5) North Brunswick			-				Square Feet 200,000	# of Flo	ors	1.5	Bldg.	Age	7,4
County (6) Middlesex				USI	unty Code E ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use (Prior if being		1 25	15.15		
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Build	ing Owner		ASCM	1 No.	Name of Abatem	nent Contractor					_	
Street Address	200					Street Address	ation						
						72 Brookside	Road						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C Randolph, N							
Project Manager for Mo	lephone	No.	Telephone No. License No. 973-933-2550 01133										
Start Date (10)		cheduled (etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor				-		
09/23/2012		09/25/20				Nick Restora	ation						
Occupancy Status Duri Facility Closed/Vaca						Street Address 72 Brookside	Pood						250
Abatement Performe						City, State, Zip C							
Other - Describe:						Randolph, N.							
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)										_		
>3 sf or >3 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf			enova emo	tion lition		Mini-End Goveba	g Procedure						
		Is	Locati	ion		IXI Non-Ex	empted (*) and	Non-Friable	Proced	7	bate	mont	
Location	of	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ormali Sole	The second		Description of				•	Ту		4
Asbestos-Containing I	Material (ACM)	Mai	ntena	nce/		Description of tos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amoun	t				
TO BE ABA		100	ustodi staff?		(i.e.	 thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, 		(Specif SF or LF		Re	Z.	Enca	Enc
(13)			(12)			other miscellaneo	us)		,	moval	epair	psulate	losure
		Yes	No	N/A						a	7	ate	Гe
Building 8 - Mechar	nical Room		-116	X	Pipe/El	bow Insulation		140 LF		X			
Building 42 - Labor	atory			X	Transit	e in hood		50 SF		X			
Name of Registered Wa				NJDEP !		Cubic Yards of Waste	760 5000	istered Landf	ill				
Service Transport G	roup			1auler II 20990		5	Minerva L	andfill					
City, State New Castle, DE						Disposal Date 09/25/2012	City, State Wayneshu	rg, OH 446	88			-	
Completed By	17	itle		<u> </u>					ate				_
Nick Mrda	F	Project N	Iana;	ger		Signature	- Culan		9/13/2	012			
SB41											100		

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

			(PURSUAN	T TO NJAC	8:60-7 AN	D 12:120-7	Ch	lck	#	410	<u> </u>
Date of Noțification (uilding Ow	ner / Oper	ator (2)			SERVICE N	
	/12			Kraft Foods		# Off Schools			VI IS	10)	
/ / /	/ -	1181 11		Street Add			156	IS I			
Agencies Notified	Type of No				, Zip Code	A L Marine 7					
☐ EPA DEP		Initial Amended		Fairlawn N	lew Jersey,	07410	11 000	18	2/12/2	IUII	
☑ DOH		Amendment #		Name of C		111		Telephor	e Numbe		
☑ DOL		Emergency w/		PRANAV I			ma I	Cicpiloi	ic realing	1	ē i
	lΠ	Cancellation	Justinisation		0,	1			FOI 8	7	,
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATIO	N	ASSES	HOENCINE	HOLO		1
								LICENSING	and the second second		·
Name of Facility Who	ere Abatem	ent is Taking F	Place (3)		Type of Fa	cility (4)		deting - 1	วงน้องคำรับได้ = 4.78	Street or as to a	
Kraft Foods							-12)			11. 14. 4 - 38 - 2	Series .
					Ц	School (K	-12)				
Street Address							er 8 (Other t				
2211 Route 208						bldgs., ho	private & o	mmercia	ш		
City (E)	County (6)		County Code (7)	Square Fe		# Of Floors	:	Building	Age	
City (5) Fairlawn	Bergen	,	County Code ("	1,000		3		Daname	Age	
amawn	Dergen						being dem	olished)	•	40 +	
					Bakery/WA						
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Bldg. Owne	er (8)	ASCM NO							
		•	310								
AET					LVI Enviror	nmental Se	rvices Inc.				
Street Address		W = 20-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30-30			Street Add	ress					
907 Doolittle Drive						1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -					
City, State, Zip Code					462 Getty A						
Bridgewater, NJ 0880					City, State	, Zip Code					
Project Mngr. For Mo	onitoring F	irm	Telephone Nu	mber	Cliffon N.I	07011					
Eric Houseknecth	(40)	lostes de Compel	908-218-1108	4\	Clifton, NJ Telephone			License	Number		
Sheduled Start Date 09 / 27	/ 12	Sched. Compl 09	28 /	12	relephone	Number		License	vuiiibei		
$\frac{-09}{1-21}$	/_12_	09 /			973-77	2-3660			0	0117	
Occupancy Status D	uring Abat	ement (Check (Only 1)		Name of O		tor			20000000	
Facility C	losed/Vaca	ted During Ent	ire Period of		LVI Enviror	nmental Se	rvices Inc.		ann an las ann		
Abatemer		natur na vietna vietna vietna vietna er T			Street Add	Iress					
		d Outside of N	ormal Facility			BCDWD BCDWD BCD					
	escribe:				462 Getty A						
☑ Other - De	escribe:	7:00AM - 3:30F	PM		City, State						
5111 1 101	1 411 74 4	1 1)			Clifton, NJ	0/011					
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That	Apply)									
☐ Demolitio	n	~	Renovation	П	Full Conta	inment wit	h Negative	Pressure			
			riono ration	П	Mini - Encl						
☐ ≥160 sf or					Glovebag	Procedure					
	1000 E				Non-Exem	pted (*) an	d Non-Frial	ble Proce	dure		
Location o		ls .		Descripti				Abateme	nt Type	ĮΕ	E
Asbestos Cont	aining	Location Normally	As	bestos - C Material (Amount	R E	R	N	N
TO BE ABAT	FD	Used	a	e., thermal			(Specify	M	E	c	c
in Facility		Solely			acing, VAT		SF or LF)	0	P	A	L
(13)		by Main-			ellaneous)	•		V	A	P	o s
1,		tenance/	1000					Α	1	s	S
		Custodial						L	R	U	U
		Staff (12)								L_	R
		YES NO N/A									-
									$\vdash \vdash$	 	
DC WAREHOUSE OF	71.7		PIPE INSULAT	ION			12 LF			1	1 -
DC WAREHOUSE CO			PIPE INSULAT				4 LF	- I	1 1	 	1 -
Name of Registered		1	NJDEP Waste		Name of R	egistered					
NEWARK CARTING	viaste nau			Yards	I.E.S.I.	- 5.5.0.00					
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				of Waste						<u> </u>	
City, State				Disposal	City. State						
NEWARK, NJ				Date	BETHLEH		105				
						/_				T5 /	
Completed by (Print	or Type)		Title			Signature	9	C+	\cap	Date	
Chause Cities			Droip at Manage			St	PLIN	1/1	100	00	/17/12
Steve Stiles			Project Manage	31			w L			1 09	111112

State of New Jersey

NUTIFICAL	TON OF ASDESTOS ADAT	ENIAR EN
(Pursuant t	o NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:-120	-7)

29049				AC 8:60-7 and 1	**		lege !	in	3	
Date of Notification (1) 07/11/12			0.000	Building Owner/C University	Operator	B E G E		3		
Month/Day/Year Agency Notified Type	Notification	1	Street Add			SEP.	1 8 2012		<i> </i>	100000
EPA	Initial		P.O. box 2			II III OLI	1 0	Laures	-	
DEP	7/20/20/20/20	ication	Princeton	e, Zip Code	1					
DCA x		aea ication	Name of C			ASSES 14	elephone Nu	mber	+	
DOH	Cance		Robert Ot		- 1		CIONADA TIE	wellfiller		
		nation		TY INFORMAT	TION	16.243563	Chieff the sold and the	Schlaumi wa	A	
Name of Facility Where Abatement i Princeton University 20 Washing		ace (3)	TACIA		771		K12) er 8 (Other			**************************************
Street Address							e. Private & s, homes, etc		ciai	
20 Washington Road							of Floors	Bldg. A	ge	
City (5)	Count	v (6)		County Code	(7)	100000	4	50+		
Princeton				(STATE USE ONL)	Y)	Current Use (Prio	r if being den	nolished)		
				Lagren	115:	University	4 (0)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by ATC Associates, Inc	Building Ov	vner (8)		ASCM No.	Associ	of Abatement Contr iated Specialty Contr				
Street Address 3 Terri Lane						Address Crue Avenue				
City, State, Zip Code Burlington NJ 08016						State, Zip Code Mills, PA 19342		,		
Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Mike Keehn	n	19.01	Telephone 609-386-8			hone Number 64-9622		Licenc 1103	e Numb	er
Scheduled Start Date (10) 07/23/12		Sched. C	ompletion Date			of OSHA Monitor	*			
Month/Day/Year			Month/Day/Ye							
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	t (Check on	ly one)				Address				
x Facility Closed/Vacated Duri						Progresive Drive	-		_	
Abatement Performed Outsi			,			State, Zip Code Iem PA 19020				
Hours - Describe: 7:00 Other - Describe:	AM - 3:30 F	'M			Densa					
Scope of work (Check all that apply)		-3000				Full Containment	with Negative	e Pressui	re	
Demolition		X	Renovatio	n	x	Mini - Enclosure				
>3 sf or >3 if					x	Glovebag Procedu				
x >160 sf or >260 lf				La lagragia	x	Non-Friable Proce				
	200-00-	Is					Al	atement	Type	E
Location of		ation		scription of tos-Containing		Amount	R	1	N	N
Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM)	Us	mally		erial (ACM)		(Specify	E	R	C	C
TO BE ABATED	Sol		1000	hermal systems		SF or	M	E	A	L
In Facility		Main-	A \$100 A	n, surfacing, VA	Г,	LF)	0	P	P	0
(13)		ance/	or other	r miscellaneous)			V	A	S	S
	Cus	todial	1				A	I	U L	U R
		f (12)					L	R	L	E
Ground Floor - exterior outside room	Yes m 1	No N/A	window ca	aulk		170 LF	x			
1st Floor - exterior outside room 10	I G	x	window ca	aulk		170 LF	x			
2nd Floor - exterior outside room 20	1 G	x	window ca	aulk		170 LF	x			
throughout		x	pipe insul	ation		100 LF	x			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			DEP Waste	Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of Register	d Landfill			
Horizon Disposal				Det G. Caronna Cona	5	GROWS City, State				
City, State Trenton NJ				As needed		Morrisville PA			Data	
Completed By (Print or Type) Mark Goshow	5 8 9	Tit Pro	lle oject Manager	100	Signa	all In	w		914	1-12
				CO. 10 CO. C.		•				

lage 2 82

Princeton University - 20 Washington Lane Additional ACM Sections

Location of ACM	Description of ACM	Amount	Abatement
ground floor	floor tile and mastic	400 SF	Removal
ground floor lab 1	gasket material	20 SF	Removal
ground floor lab 1	packing material	84 SF	Removal
ground floor labs	transite fume hoods	300 SF	Removal

